WPROL Race Results - Final results - as at 30 Jun 2018

Chateauroux | 46° 49 18.00" N, 01° 41' 46.00" E
09.06.2018 07:00:00
SPE4 - Prov. Ent. Oost-Vlaanderen
522 Members 5209 Pigeors
Yearlings
Copyright ©2011 World Pigeon Racing Online Europe Linrited, 63 Patrick St, Fermoy, Co Cork Ireland | www.wprol.com | be.info@wprol.com 01/07/2018 07:03:10
Pos Loft Town Membernr Bas NNr Dist. Ring nr ArrTime Diff  Velocity Coefficient NPos
1 DeRuyck Walter Nazareth 17975918 10 3 482432 BE4214650-17 1411424 0 1110.5709 0.0192 1%
2 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 25486950 105 11 476367 BE4200195-17 14:14:37 0 1096.0624 0.0384 32
3 VanSchoorisse Geert Nukerke 307458-65 15 7 462087 BE4014524-17 14:0457 0 1087.3915 0.0576 731
4 Verstraete Raoul & Xavier Oostakker 100042-35 18 6 497102 BE4215180-17 14:38:08 O 1085.0597 0.0768 11
5 VanHegeBetty Herzele 255631-36 4 2 480166 BE4233218-17 14:22:48 -1 1084.3816 0.0960
6 DeKeyzer Norbert Etikhove 160003-50 1 466107 BE4204751-17 14:10:06 0 1083.7177 0.1152 226
7 Demedts B. - Steenhoudt F. Moerbeke 147093-41 1 468125 BE4033175-17 14:12:03 2 1083.4638 0.1344 870
8 Crucke Koen Onkerzele 305246-84 32 27 468318 BE4163911-17 14:13:10 0 1082.3040 0.1536 25
9  Deblanc Youri Ronse/Renaix 305085-20 10 6 459941 BE4002900-17 14:05:05 0O 1082.0020 0.1728 65
10  Van der Maelen Sonia Aspelare 144627-00 52 7 476268 BE4233913-17 14:20:22 -2 1081.5178 0.1920 113
11 Verstraete Raoul & Xavier Oostakker 100042-35 1 2 BE4215197-17 14:40:01 0 1080.6174 0.2112 90
12 Bauters Jo Gavere 25519585 27 2 479969 BEA155691-17 14:25:07 0 1078.2993 0.2304 51
13 Bundervoet Hertinde Lovendegem 307300-04 15 1 496796 BE4073563-17 14:40:47 -1 1078.1514 0.249 1053
14 Noers Filip Tense 303352-33 9 1 513236 BE4090525-17 14:56:07 0 1077.9627 0.2688 335
15  De Vijlder Martin Oordegem 254102-59 11 3 488393 BE4117102-17 14:33:27 -1 1077.0564 0.2880 27
16  Heleputte - Van Caneghem Merelbeke 19717571 17 7 485264 BE4197592-17 14:31:26 0 1074.9406 03072 132
17 VanMuylder Nico Buggenhout 301250-65 26 11 501525 BE4243204-17 14:46:49 1 1074.3166 0.3264 309
18  Van LandeghemGebroeders Kruibeke 174151-36 1 520291 BE4094670-17 15:05:04 1  1072.5843 0.3456 56
19 Vandeputte Johan Waasmunster 194397-09 3 508174 BE4103785-17 14:53:56 0 1072.2479 0.3648 514
20 Merlaen Johnny Sint-Kornelis-Horebeke ~ 107036-45 1 469695 BE4013021-17 141825 1 1071.3072 0.3840
21 Cosijn Robrecht Polare 25462395 21 3 475149 BE4036510-17 14:23:42 0 1070.8790 0.4031 303
22 DeCock Marc Tense 17071794 49 18 515434 BE4094165-17 15:01:23 0 1070.7350 0.4223 26
23 Stoop Roger Rupelronde 156446-82 7 515847 BE4097767-17 15:02:00 O 1070.2220 0.4415 252
24 Leus Dany Herzele 105855-28 2 480349 BE416372417 14:28:52 1 1070.1016 0.4607 351
25 Crucke Koen Onkerzele 305246-84 9 2 BE4163889-17 14:18:15 0  1069.7501 0479 212
26  DeCock Marc Temse 170717-94 4 2 BE4094176-17 15:02:05 O  1069.1803 0.4991 48
27 De Vijlder Martin Oordegem 254102-59 1 2 BEA117127-17 14:37:05 -1 1068.4949 0.5183 70
28  BrantegemPhilippe & De Nooze André ~ Wichelen 303175-50 15 2 493906 BE4120841-17 14:4226 0 1068.0588 0.5375 361
29 TalieuGregory Enane 308989-44 9 3 471069 BE4207867-17 14:21:06 0 1067.9415 0.55%67 145
30 PemneBert Nederhasselt 25370853 45 3 478514 BEA028421-17 14:28:17 0 1067.4365 0.57%9 187
31 Uytterhaeghen - Van Dorpe Balegem 17683605 14 3 480693 BE4171813-17 14:30:26 0  1067.1790 0.5951 562
32 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 10 2 BE4200070-17 14:26:30 0  1066.8914 0.6143 62
33 Van Den Berghe Jozef Landegem 25177156 20 14 491045 BE4054084-17 14:40:31 0  1066.2915 0.6335 485
34 DHondt Martin Vurste 152057-58 18 4 430392 BE4223367-17 14:30:34 0  1066.1952 0.6527 40
35 Houfflijn Patrick & Dinitri WortegemPetegem 14846858 20 1 468495 BE4007334-17 14:119:40 -1 1065.5646 0.6719 263
36 Geirnaert Rudy Evergem 216723-25 5 4 503190 BE4189303-17 14:52:19 -1 1065.3620 0.6911 706
37 Moeraert - Standaert Lochristi 15771691 8 2 502291 BE4181598-17 14:51:29 0 1065.3420 0.7103 128
38  Baeckelandt Andre Gavere 209522-02 4 2 479462 BEA155310-17 14:30:05 0 1065.2738 07295 134
39 Van Der Gucht Lucien Oosterzele 167941-34 4 3 484502 BE4206604-17 14:3451 0  1065.1907 0.7487 162
40 DHondt Martin Vurste 152057-58 5 2 BE4158181-17 14:31:03 0  1065.0527 0.7679 146
41 Smet Gunther Lokeren 306047-12 8 7 503983 BE4086313-17 14:53:14 1 1064.9441 0.7871 1103
42 Vernessen David Gavere 253606-48 24 8 479617 BE4185362-17 14:30:25 0 1064.82% 0.8063 53
43  DHondt Hans Semmerzake 19496794 13 4 430036 BE4201580-17 14:30:50 0  1064.7749 0.8255 528
44 VanDeWaleM &F. Munkzwalm 14365696 39 9 476949 BE4220053-17 14:28:01 0 1064.5787 0.8447 208
45 DeMeyere Tom Maria-Aalter 309440-10 3 2 490442 BE4080157-17 14:40:53 1 1064.1002 0.8639
46 Segers Freddy Grenbergen 226080-70 3 2 502893 BE4150741-17 14:52:41 0 1063.9110 0.8831 244
47 Pappens Jan Hundelgem 123619-41 14 14 476684 BE4208110-17 14:28:13 0 1063.5124 0.9023 337
48  DeCock Marc Temse 170717-94 25 3 BE4094334-17 15:0448 0  1063.1839 0.9215 67
49  Brackman Tony - André Barrbrugge 300372-60 21 3 484255 BE4036247-17 14:35:34 0  1062.9729 0.9407 843
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Van SterthemJele

Bauters Jo

De Maesschalck Luc
Vermassen David
Vergotte Astere

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Van LandeghemGebroeders
Vandriessche Luc
Dierickx-Visschers J &M
TeamNoel - Willockx
Cousserrent Gert
TeamStremersch Peter
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van Hoorenbeeck Louis
Steveninck Benny

Deblanc Youri

De Clercq Bart & Robert
De Cock Marc

Vandeputte Rudi

Van Wielendaele Paul

De Vijlder Martin

De Maeseneer Philip
Steveninck Benny
Saverwijns - Logghe

De Visscher - V.D.Spiegel
Bauters Jo

Bauters Jo

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Cock Marc

De Brabander Geert
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Neirynck Davy
Vandeputte Rudi
Steveninck Benny
Steveninck Benny

Laurez Gilbert

Van Huffel Antoine

Bafort Luc

Van Wielendaele Paul
TeamNoel - Willockx
Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Vermassen David

Van Steenkiste Eric

De Weweire Geert

De Maesschalck Luc
Ledeganck Willy
Heyndrickx Erick

Desmul Etienne

Vermassen David
Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Vandeputte Rudi

Roegis Erik
Dierickx-Visschers J &M
Maes Wily

Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik
Van den Bulcke André
Borrbeke Luc
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques

Maarkedal
Gavere

Zele

Gavere

Aalter
Knesselare
Kruibeke
Zingem

Zele

Baasrode
Nazareth
Belsele
Zingem
Baasrode
Hamme (0.-V)
Ronse/Renaix
Berchem(0.-WL)
Terrse
Lerberge
Overboelare
Oordegem
Denderwindeke
Hamme (0.-V))
Lovendegem
Laarne
Gavere
Gavere
Zingem
Terrse
Lokeren
Zingem
Gavere
Lemberge
Hamme (0.-V)
Hamme (0.-V)
Ename
Deinze

Terrse
Overboelare
Baasrode
Oostakker
Gavere
Heurne
Assenede
Zele

Aalter
Nieuwkerken-Waas
Gramrene
Gavere
Oostakker
Kruishoutem
Lerberge
Oosteeklo
Zele

Roborst - Zwalm
Moortsele
Balegem
Munte
Zingem

308593-36
255195-85
151949-47
253606-48
125676-61
186026-77
174151-36
184288-85
134488-46
306023-85
303447-31
252978-02
254869-50
253332-65
255188-78
30508520
212790-69
170717-94
18771318
117240-64
254102-59
306853-42
255188-78
308454-91
254309-72
255195-85
255195-85
254869-50
17071794
153458-04
254869-50
309388-55
18771318
255188-78
255188-78
1558%4-15
211697-43
254710-85
117240-64
306023-85
100042-35
253606-48
214938-83
256014-31
151949-47
253322-55
163232-78
213491-91
253606-48
100042-35
158324-20
18771318
128289-55
134488-46
211994-49
307639-52
107456-77
189410-66
254869-50
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462533
2
500993
2
491655
493640
2
476418
504221
502180
483075
512339
3
501554
505712
2
461260
4
486964
464532
3
474116
2
498048
497387
3
4
4
5
501983

480637

470409
482964
517215
2
2
3
3
473727
511211
2
492438
518356
479965
4
4
477456

506775

474275
484875
479889
482285

BE4000540-17
BE4155657-17
BE4088304-17
BE4185351-17
BE4078666-17
BE4061433-17
BE4094665-17
BE4201046-17
BE4108931-17
BE6132105-17
BE4212160-17
BE4102787-17
BE4200468-17
BE4148114-17
BE4103814-17
BE4002582-17
BE4016955-17
BE4094340-17
BE4207077-17
BE4030587-17
BE4117108-17
BE4032139-17
BE4102921-17
BE4193805-17
BE4234225-17
BE4155678-17
BE4155704-17
BE4200218-17
BE4094094-17
BE4085192-17
BE4200484-17
BE4156009-17
BE4207026-17
BE4102906-17
BE4102803-17
BE4004704-17
BE4175951-17
BE4092422-17
BE4030546-17
BE6132375-17
BE4215134-17
BE4185347-17
BE4019100-17
BE4070650-17
BE4088332-17
BE4079338-17
BE4097376-17
BE4179791-17
BE4185340-17
BE4215173-17
BE4015110-17
BE4207053-17
BE4059402-17
BE4108985-17
BE4036739-17
BE4163537-17
BE4162174-17
BE4157877-17
BE4200126-17

14:15:08
14:31:35
14:51:41
14:31:35
14:42:58
14:44:52
15:10:10
14:28:53
14:55:11
14:53:17
14:35:24
15:03:14
14:29:33
14:53:33
14:57:31
14:14.22
14:15:37
15:06:48
14:40:03
14:19:03
14:41:37
14:28:07
14:58:08
14:51:00
14:50:34
14:34:10
14:34:12
14:30:55
15:07:57
14:55:17
14:31:02
14:35:10
14:41:12
14:58:59
14:59:12
14:25:46
14:37:54
15:10:26
14:20:39
14:56:23
14:51:49
14:35:24
14:29:49
15:05:26
14:55:45
14:47:39
15:12:16
14:35:51
14:35:33
14:52:12
14:33:35
14:42:39
15:01:33
14:59:19
14:30:53
14:41:02
14:36:19
14:38:36
14:33:00
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1062.9684
1062.8581
1062.1384
1062.0786
1061.9663
1061.8959
1061.4248
1061.3364
1061.1083
1061.0557
1060.7630
1060.2238
1059.6530
1059.1028
1059.0458
1058.8773
1058.8586
1058.8209
1058.5023
1058.0389
1058.0017
1057.9837
1057.6799
1057.4268
1056.9921
1056.8125
1056.7349
1056.4413
1056.3254
1056.1763
1056.1681
1055.9583
1055.8630
1055.8029
1055.3255
1055.2768
1054.7368
1054.6082
1054.1972
1054.1511
1053.5914
1053.1774
1053.1518
1053.1024
1053.05%4
1053.0055
1052.912
1052.9012
1052.8306
1052.7361
1052.6313
1052.5538
1052.3502
1051.9580
1051.8447
1051.7135
1051.6578
1051.6463
1051.5828

0.959
0.9791
0.9983
1.0175
1.0367
1.0559
1.0751
1.0943
1.1135
1.1327
1.1519
11711
1.1902
1.204
1.2286
1.2478
1.2670
1.2862
1.3054
1.3246
1.3438
1.3630
1.3822
1.4014
1.4206
1.4398
1.4590
1.4782
1.4974
1.5166
1.5358
1.5550
1.5742
1.5934
1.6126
1.6318
1.6510
1.6702
1.6894
1.7086
1.7278
1.7470
1.7662
1.7854
1.8046
1.8238
1.8430
1.8622
1.8814
1.9006
1.9198
1.9390
1.9581
1.9773
1.9965
2.0157
2.0349
2.0541
2.0733
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251
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274
493

98
755
678
151

220
701
185

120
127

110
622
293
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120
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Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Dierickx-Visschers J &M
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van der Maelen Sonia

De Cock Marc

De Meyer Roel - Luc - Marie - Leonie

Piens Bart

Van der Maelen Sonia

Van Durrre Christiaan
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Debusschere Roger
Teirtinck Phitip
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Cock Marc

Steveninck Benny
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandeputte Rudi

Moeraert - Standaert
Landuyt Geert

De Kenpe - Comendador
Baetens Ivan & Willy
Helleputte - Van Caneghem
De Cock Marc

Baeckelandt Andre

Van der Maelen Sonia

De Schepper - De Temmernman
Bauters Jo

Van De Veire Pieter

Piens Bart

Velghe Patrick

Willerrs Etienne

De Vos Yves

Loobuyck Jos & Jan
Vandeputte Rudi

Talieu Gregory

DHondt Martin
Vandeputte Rudi

De Vijlder Martin

De Loor - Matthijs

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
De Maesschalck Luc

De Cock Marc

Stauterras Kurt

Landuyt Geert

Van der Maelen Sonia

Piens Danny

Van SterthemJele
Boterdaele - Rombaut

Pillet Paul

Dekens Wilson

Vandeputte Rudi

Van Der Gucht Lucien

De Schepper - De Temmerman
De Beule Marc

Mevrouw De Nooze André
De Schryver - Vandepitte
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

Zingem

Zingem
Zingem
Aspelare
Terrse
Harmre
Gavere
Aspelare
Eine
Knesselare
Kruishoutem
Lokeren
Deinze
Zingem
Terrse
Harme (0.-V)
Zingem
Lerberge
Lochristi
Adegem
Eeklo
Sint-Niklaas
Merelbeke
Terrse
Gavere
Aspelare
Merelbeke
Gavere
Ertvelde
Gavere
Oudenaarde
Adegem
Volkegem
Aalter
Lenberge
Enane
Vurste
Lerrberge
Oordegem
Moortsele
Nazareth
Zele

Terrse
Evergem
Adegem
Aspelare
Dikketvenne
Maarkedal
Sint-Niklaas
Meerbeke
Zingem
Lerrberge
Oosterzele
Merelbeke
Waasrrunster
Wichelen
Eeklo
Knesselare

254869-50
134488-46
254869-50
254869-50
144627-00
17071794
307886-08
255886-00
144627-00
125641-26
186026-77
158324-20
254011-65
250747-02
254869-50
17071794
255188-78
254869-50
18771318
15771691
124985-49
306755-41
159361-87
197175-71
17071794
209522-02
144627-00
197707-21
255195-85
309032-87
255886-00
118564-30
140990-49
173467-31
212616-89
187713-18
308989-44
152057-58
18771318
254102-59
164292-71
251526-05
151949-47
17071794
185503-39
124985-49
144627-00
250775-30
308593-36
308526-66
201442-70
217397-20
187713-18
167941-34
197707-21
307375-79
25510491
304578-95
186026-77
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506889
479027
3
471621
2

2
503051
482572
10

BE4200003-17
BE4108959-17
BE4200025-17
BE4200098-17
BE4027715-17
BE4094155-17
BE3020979-17
BE4184051-17
BE4233967-17
BE4019501-17
BE4061203-17
BE4015105-17
BE4180092-17
BE4176910-17
BE4200144-17
BE4094190-17

5 BE4102993-17

1

4

2
504714

BE4200163-17
BE4207027-17
BE4181626-17
BE4067317-17

504143 BE4077950-17
515316 BE4095068-17

2 BE4154555-17
8 BE4094178-17
2 BE4155327-17
4 BE4027709-17

485623 BE4159737-17

5 BE4155692-17

504897 BE4189505-17

2 BEM86202-17

469851 BE4020298-17
503326 BE4079166-17
469226 BE4017781-17
492333 BE4058256-17

5 BE4207006-17
2 BE4207873-17
3 BE4158111-17
6 BE4207169-17
4 BE4117156-17

484830 BE4080486-17
479138 BE3074603-17

3 BE4225610-17
9 BE4094125-17

503735 BE4152572-17

2 BE4067413-17
5 BE4169115-17

478281 BE4015832-17

2 BE4000582-17

512370 BE4101708-17
475969 BE4049018-17
476529 BE4063074-17

7 BE4207041-17
2 BE4206602-17
2 BE4159751-17

508162 BE4084357-17
494093 BE4123629-17
503810 BE4069542-17

3 BE4061212-17

14:33:01
14:59:33
14:33:05
14:33:07
14:33:02
15:10:22
15:02:17
14:35:49
14:33:35
14:29:18
14:50:17
14:35:04
14:59:30
14:40:05
14:34:24
15:11:40
15:02:24
14:34:30
14:44:38
14:59:17
15:01:49
15:01:19
15:12:02
14:43:35
15:12:35
14:38:13
14:35:13
14:44:15
14:38:52
15:02:44
14:38:01
14:29:15
15:01:21
14:28:46
14:50:55
14:45:49
14:30:42
14:39:38
14:45:56
14:47:23
14:44:06
14:38:40
14:59:41
15:13:31
15:02:22
15:03:23
14:36:11
14:38:07
14:23:06
15:10:50
14:36:03
14:36:37
14:46:45
14:44:27
14:45:41
15:07:20
14:53:54
15:03:14
14:53:36
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1051.5441
1051.4461
1051.38%4
1051.3120
1051.2791
1051.119%
1051.0191
1050.9203
1050.0044
1049.6795
1049.6651
1049.2001
1049.0829
1048.87%
1048.3429
1048.3403
1048.3250
1048.1122
1048.0608
1048.0043
1047.5229
1047.4248
1047.3193
1046.7676
1046.3894
1046.3653
1046.2370
1046.0377
1045.9879
1045.8804
1045.8724
1045.8564
1045.6549
1045.5824
1045.4780
1045.3984
1045.1941
1045.1635
1045.1366
1044.9480
1044.6633
1044.6323
1044.4244
1044.4105
1044.2989
1044.1278
1044.0200
1044.0157
1043.8569
1043.8459
1043.6429
1043.6084
1043.3080
1043.1736
1042.8181
1042.7401
1042.6029
1042.5489
1042.3142

2.0925
21117
2.1309
2.1501
2.1693
2.1885
2.2077
2.2269
2.2461
2.2653
2.2845
2.3037
2.3229
2.3421
2.3613
2.3805
2.3997
2.4189
2.4381
2.4573
2.4765
2.4957
2.5149
2.5341

2.5533
2.5725
2.5917
2.6109
2.6301

2.6493
2.6685
2.6877
2.7069
2.7261

2.7452
2.7644
2.7836
2.8028
2.8220
2.8412
2.8604
2.87%
2.8988
2.9180
2.9372
2.9564
2.9756
2.9948
3.0140
3.0332
3.0524
3.0716
3.0908
3.1100
3.1292
3.1484
3.1676
3.1868
3.2060

11
238
12
123
17
124
616
139
135

167

613

126

471

245
152
332
155
163

1079
467

193
M2
634
147
434
207
161
558
987
233
192
206
594

333
515
189

495
49
191
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Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Borrbeke Luc

De Keyser - De Rooze
Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Saverwijns - Logghe

De Vos Willy en Gunther

Leroy Christian

Roegis Erik

Steveninck Benny

Verhelst Robert

Van Hoorenbeeck Louis
Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Vermassen David

Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Penne Bert

Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Van SterthemJele

Vandeputte Rudi

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

De Maesschalck Luc

Wilens Etienne

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Seels Ronny-Areel Anja

De Ruyck Walter

Lannoo - Van Hoe

De Ruyck Walter

Haak - Soen

Moeraert - Standaert
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Mathijs Patrick

DeVroeJ

Evenepoel - De Brabanter Gratien
Deroose Dirk

De Cock Marc

DHondt Martin

VanDeWale M. &F.
TortelboomWily

De Maesschalck Luc

Declercq Louis

Crucke Koen

Celie Elias

De Martelaere Marc

Baele Xander

DHondt Martin

Vermassen David

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

De Pauw Jutien & Peter
Heyndrickx Erick

Van de Gehugte Rudy
Verschueren Henri & Hans
Dhaenens en echtgenote
DeVroeJ

De Neve Marnick

De Keyzer Norbert

Zingem
Zingem
Zingem
Munte
Melden
Oostakker
Adegem
Adegem
Zingem
Lovendegem
Zaffelare
Deinze
Oosteeklo
Harmre (0.-V1)
Haasdonk
Baasrode
Kruishoutem
Gavere
Oostakker
Nederhasselt
Adegem
Maarkedal
Lerrberge
Knesselare
Zele
Adegem
Merelbeke
Zelzate
Nazareth
Deinze
Nazareth
Moerbeke
Lochristi
Zingem
Merelbeke
Moortsele
Meerbeke
Kruishoutem
Terrse
Vurste
Munkzwalm
Elene

Zele

Eine
Onkerzele
Wachtebeke
Bottelare
Wetteren
Vurste
Gavere
Knesselare
Bassevelde
Nieumkerken-Waas
Merendree
Zingem
Schelderode
Moortsele
Adlter
Etikhove

254869-50
254869-50
254869-50
189410-66
256015-32
100042-35
208672-25
208672-25
254869-50
30845491
253800-48
256056-73
128289-55
255188-78
210862-81
253332-65
158324-20
253606-48
100042-35
253708-53
208672-25
308593-36
18771318
186026-77
151949-47
140990-49
197707-21
25085311
179759-18
306548-28
179759-18
202352-10
15771691
254869-50
255430-29
251678-60
301538-62
304722-45
17071794
152057-58
143656-9%
250238-75
151949-47
254932-16
305246-84
308721-67
105058-07
30911573
152057-58
253606-48
186026-77
253751-%
163232-78
218987-58
198894-44
16673791
251678-60
250013-44
160003-50

20

26
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483202
2
6
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511537
2
482793
3
466970
3

16
486654
484832
475717

479633

470693

508652
484998
491404

510821
2
494302
476280
481832
2
492181
2

BE4200211-17
BE4200013-17
BE4200411-17
BE4157859-17
BE4014734-17
BE4215169-17
BE4078394-17
BE4078459-17
BE4200075-17
BE4193729-17
BE4084461-17
BE4211584-17
BE4059486-17
BE4102970-17
BE4090419-17
BE4148127-17
BE4015067-17
BE4185498-17
BE4215319-17
BE4028463-17
BE4078487-17
BE4000542-17
BE4207308-17
BE4061164-17
BE4225628-17
BE4079187-17
BE4159823-17
BE4217346-17
BE4214617-17
BE4176607-17
BE4214656-17
BE4035142-17
BE4181615-17
BE4200175-17
BE4156805-17
BE4207353-17
BE4237753-17
BE4008104-17
BE4094269-17
BE4158170-17
BE4220220-17
BE4030105-17
BE4088371-17
BE4019854-17
BE4163868-17
BE4203301-17
BE4156599-17
BE4159363-17
BE4158148-17
BE4185392-17
BE4061496-17
BE4072663-17
BE4097379-17
BE4058504-17
BE4201675-17
BE4218180-17
BE4207320-17
BE4055762-17
BE4204703-17

14:37:13
14:37:16
14:37:16
14:42:58
14:26:02
14:57:19
15:05:34
15:05:34
14:37:41
14:58:32
15:05:21
14:44:28
15:07:08
15:06:09
15:19:47
15:02:11
14:39:11
14:41:16
14:58:12
14:40:20
15:06:18
14:25:05
14:48:37
14:55:04
15:02:09
15:04:38
14:47:50
15:12:49
14:44:49
14:45:12
14:44:52
14:29:59
15:04:04
14:39:06
14:49:01
14:47:17
14:38:29
14:40:01
15:17:02
14:43:21
14:40:04
14:42:40
15:03:18
14:34:06
14:32:18
15:10:46
14:47:59
14:54:10
14:43:34
14:42:50
14:56:22
15:13:01
15:20:19
14:57:07
14:39:44
14:45:06
14:48:02
14:55:10
14:30:02

O oo oo AN IS OOCOCONOOOOOOOOOO-—= 00O OO O0OOoOO O 0O 0O O 0O o0 O o0 O O o0 Oo = 00~ 4 0o oo oo oo o o o

1041.8846
1041.7707
1041.7707
1041.7273
1041.4917
1041.4512
1041.0414
1041.0414
1040.8223
1040.7802
1040.6593
1040.3336
1040.2889
1040.2386
1040.1647
1040.1405
1039.7938
1039.7825
1039.5274
1039.4946
1039.4715
1039.2054
1039.1521
1039.0963
1039.0812
1038.5707
1038.0257
1037.9829
1037.8974
1037.8181
1037.7857
1037.7495
1037.6484
1037.6105
1037.6049
1037.5547
1037.5545
1037.4841
1037.0210
1036.7800
1036.6954
1036.6707
1036.6087
1036.5404
1036.5200
1036.4437
1036.3574
1036.3238
1036.2954
1036.2629
1036.2606
1036.1095
1036.0489
1036.0119
1035.9919
1035.9751
1035.8920
1035.8071
1035.7166

3.2252
3.2444
3.2636
3.2828
3.3020
3.3212
3.3404
3.359%
3.3788
3.3980
3.4172
3.4364
3.4556
3.4748
3.4940
3.5132
3.5323
3.5515
3.5707
3.5899
3.6091
3.6283
3.6475
3.6667
3.6859
3.7051
3.7243
3.7435
3.7627
3.7819
3.8011
3.8203
3.83%
3.8587
3.8779
3.8971
3.9163
3.9355
3.9547
3.9739
3.9931
4.0123
4.0315
4.0507
4.0699
4.0891
4.1083
41275
4.1467
4.1659
4.1851
4.2043
4.2235
4.2427
4.2619
4.2811
4.3002
4.3194
4.3386

169
170
176
618

265

323
218
210

431
246
198
277
397
525

229
456
224
1253
417
235
216
473
330
275

M4
838

820
646
248
264
227
607
402
470
1166
329
385
128



227
228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
M
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
7

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284
285

De Pauw Jutien & Peter
Van Hoorenbeeck Louis

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques

De Bock Jelle

De Bock Jelle

Van Bost Frederik

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Van Den Berghe Raphaél

De Cock Marc
BDS/Speybroeck

De Meulerreester Eric
Dierickx-Visschers J &M

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques

De Groote Boudewijn
Crucke Koen

Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Vandriessche Luc

Segers Freddy

Helleputte - Van Caneghem
Seels Ronny-Aeel Anja
Crucke Koen

Vermassen David

Van Den Abbeele Erriel

De Bock Jelle

Neirynck Davy

Stoop Roger

Van Herreweghe - Mannes
Stoop Roger

Van GeemHector
Helleputte - Van Caneghem
Van De Geguchte Romain
OpdecamStephan

Van Den Berghe Raphaél
Clerick Guy

De Clercq Bart & Robert
Deploige Yves

Houfftijn Patrick & Dirritri
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Tallieu Johnny & Geoffrey
Vyncke Christiaan

De Cremrer Wily

Vergotte Astére

Francois Willy

Lebon Maurice

Tailderran - Jolie

Van Den Abbeele Emiel

Van Wielendaele Paul

De Maesschalck Luc

Verlinden Christian, Jozef & Chris

Lannoo - Van Hoe
De Groote Frans
De Meulerresster Eric

Van Cleermputte Kevin & Kenneth

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Reybroeck Zonen
Dossche Lieven

Buyle Etienne

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques

Bassevelde
Baasrode
Zingem
Kluisbergen
Kluisbergen
Nederenarre
Nazareth
Munkzwalm
Terrse
Vinkt
Oudenaarde
Zele
Zingem
Sint-Laureins
Onkerzele
Kruishoutem
Zingem
Grebergen
Merelbeke
Zelzate
Onkerzele
Gavere
Denderbelle
Kluisbergen
Gavere
Rupelmonde
Meerbeke
Rupelmonde
Meerdonk
Merelbeke
Bachte-Maria-Leerne
Godveerdegem
Munkzwalm
Zonnegem
Berchem(0O.-VL)
Merelbeke
WortegemPetegem
Knesselare
Adegem
Enane
Maldegem
Denderhoutem
Aalter
Serskanp
Kalken
NederzwalmHerrrelgem
Denderbelle
Overboelare
Zele
Sint-Blasius-Boekel
Deinze
Sint-Maria-Oudenhove
Oudenaarde
Sint-Maria-Oudenhove
Nazareth
Meksen
Vosselare
Berlare
Zingem

253751-9%
253332-65
254869-50
309539-12
309539-12
141345-16
251526-05
160294-50
17071794
305664-17
155416-22
134488-46
254869-50
142994-16
305246-84
158324-20
184288-85
226080-70
197175-71
250853-11
305246-84
253606-48
207279-87
309539-12
309388-55
156446-82
306194-62
156446-82
305183-21
197175-71
127854-08
253640-82
160294-50
229418-13
212790-69
18177392
148468-58
186026-77
208672-25
307664-77
180700-86
159486-18
125676-61

20

17

136469-87
101608-49
227333-62
207279-87
117240-64
151949-47
221165-05
306548-28
176653-16
155416-22
304723-46
251526-05
182027-55
302873-39
179744-03
254869-50

12
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17
462015
2
471508
2
476082
1"
483531
470702
4

18
509162
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497388

477831

524405

485892
475540

484767

485197

2

6

4

471259

499471

483071

2
490978
496459
47549
2
3
6
471196
2
471432
2
471797
3
482793

BE4072697-17
BE4148160-17
BE4200424-17
BE4016632-17
BE4016608-17
BE4004057-17
BE4211391-17
BE4209109-17
BE4094305-17
BE3074722-17
BE4200865-17
BE4108927-17
BE4200348-17
BE4076024-17
BE4163918-17
BE4015134-17
BE4201026-17
BE4150767-17
BE4154583-17
BE4217431-17
BE4163822-17
BE4185304-17
BE4136240-17
BE4016530-17
BE4156012-17
BE4097727-17
BES067440-17
BE4097714-17
BE4097100-17
BE4155110-17
BE4177892-17
BE4166641-17
BE4209137-17
BE4035887-17
BE4016903-17
BE4157218-17
BE4007309-17
BE4061295-17
BE4078481-17
BE4207802-17
BE4064720-17
BE4026745-17
BE4078629-17
BE4131805-17
BE4120679-17
BE4205402-17
BE4136222-17
BE4030566-17
BE4088302-17
BE4042704-17
BEA176614-17
BE4169910-17
BE4200857-17
BE4163381-17
BE4211326-17
BE4088435-17
BE4058873-17
BE4131549-17
BE4200249-17

15:13:13
15:04:18
14:40:00
14:26:10
14:26:12
14:35:24
14:42:49
14:40:00
15:18:03
14:47:30
14:35:07
15:07:37
14:40:41

15:12:25
14:33:25
14:41:48
14:40:57
15:06:35

14:49:36
15:15:03

14:33:44
14:44:12

15:01:26
14:27:13

14:45:19
15:19:30
14:42:42

15:19:32

15:27:50
14:50:00
14:50:37
14:40:36
14:41:09
14:49:36
14:26:51

14:50:07
14:33:57
14:58:22

15:09:53

14:36:44
15:04:08
14:48:21

14:56:42

14:56:03
15:01:24
14:41:06
15:02:24
14:30:34
15:05:57
14:37:12
14:48:29
14:37:28
14:36:47
14:37:52
14:45:03
14:48:38
14:54:27
15:02:29
14:42:34
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1035.6894
1035.5%46
1035.5804
1035.5172
1035.4399
1035.3711
1035.2652
1034.9609
1034.9041
1034.2909
1034.2447
1034.0520
1034.0444
1034.0029
1033.9673
1033.9021
1033.5530
1033.5188
1033.3560
1033.3002
1033.2457
1033.2120
1033.1399
1033.0860
1032.9245
1032.7267
1032.7015
1032.6578
1032.6321
1032.4766
1032.4545
1032.4322
1032.3762
1032.2647
1032.2403
1032.0449
1032.0372
1031.9281
1031.8681
1031.8034
1031.6807
1031.4316
1031.3719
1031.3581
1031.2781
1031.2173
1031.0697
1030.9950
1030.9559
1030.6124
1030.5447
1030.5275
1030.4710
1030.4244
1030.2935
1030.2148
1030.2142
1029.9165
1029.8343

4.3578
4.3770
4.3962
4.4154
4.4346
4.4538
4.4730
4.4922
45114
4.5306
4.5498
4.5690
4.5882
4.6074
4.6266
4.6458
4.6650
4.6842
4.7034
4.7226
4.7418
4.7610
4.7802
4.7994
4.8186
4.8378
4.8570
4.8762
4.8954
4.9146
4.9338
4.9530
49722
4.9914
5.0106
5.0298
5.0490
5.0682
5.0873
5.1065
5.1257
5.1449
5.1641

5.1833
5.2025
5.2217
5.2409
5.2601
5.2793
5.2985
5.3177
5.3369
5.3561
5.3753
5.3945
5.4137
5.4329
5.4521
5.4713

318
1231
239
231
250
803
281
259
295
631
279
297
285

247
301
745
338
256

360
537
273
307
379
254
459

598
425
529
1084

104
735
292
288

1049
326
776

658
619
767
316
383

732

764

489

426

372

289



286
287
288
289
290
M
292
293
294
295
2%
297
298
29

301

303

305

307

310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
3
322
33
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

341
342
343

Van GoethemPatrick
Van Kerckhoven Jimmy
Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Pillet Paul

Maes Kleber

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
De Cock Marc

Van Herzeele Daniél
Dierickx-Visschers J &M
Van De Voorde Johan
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Mehmedov Tuncher
Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Van Loo Yvan

Cosijn Robrecht

Bafort Luc

Van Acker Freddy

Penne Bert

De Bock Jele

Van SterthemJelle

Van Muylder Nico
Steveninck Benny

De Bock Jele

Carijn Antoine

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Van SterthemJele

Van Wielendaele Paul
Lievers - Versluys

De Pauw Jutien & Peter
Heyrran Rene & Willem
Van Holder Guy
Vermaele Roland

De Roo Frans
Vandeputte Rudi

Maes Kleber

Bafort Luc

De Cremer Wily
Vandeputte Rudi

De Loor Chris

De VroeJ
TortelboomWilly

Bafort Luc

Baeckelandt Andre

Van der Maelen Sonia
Steveninck Benny

Noens Filip

V.D.Abeele & Vander Zwalmen
Pappens Jan

Segers Freddy

De Nayer Luc

Vermreiren & Zoon

Van Muylder Nico
Vandeputte Rudi

D'Hondt Marnic
Hebberecht Chris

Oosteeklo
Denderhoutem
Adegem
Zingem
Meerbeke
Nieuwkerken-Waas
Knesselare
Moortsele
Kalken

Terrse

Elene

Zele

Eeklo

Zingem

Eeklo
Kruishoutem
Watervtiet
Polare

Terrse
Evergem
Nederhasselt
Kluisbergen
Maarkedal
Buggenhout
Harme (0.-V))
Kluisbergen
NederzwalmHermelgem
Knesselare
Knesselare
Maarkedal
Overboelare
Maldegem
Bassevelde
Oosteeklo
Zegelsem
Drongen
Nazareth
Lemberge
Nieuwkerken-Waas
Terrse
Denderhoutem
Lemberge
Zottegem
Moortsele
Elene

Terrse

Gavere
Aspelare
Harme (0.-V))
Terrse
Sint-Maria-Lierde
Hundelgem
Grerbergen
Overboelare
Beveren-Waas
Buggenhout
Lenberge
Sermrerzake
Evergem

151835-30
208194-32
208672-25
254869-50
201442-70
206231-09
186026-77
307639-52
182689-38
170717-94
117671-10
134488-46
300253-38
254869-50
308582-25
158324-20
121696-58
254623-95
254710-85
250740-92
253708-53
309539-12
308593-36
301250-65
255188-78
309539-12
306361-35
186026-77
186026-77
308593-36
117240-64
307296-00
253751-9%
196065-28
253288-21
212081-39
307610-23
187713-18
206231-09
254710-85
159486-18
18771318
301379-00
251678-60
250238-75
254710-85
209522-02
144627-00
255188-78
303352-33
221230-70
123619-41
226080-70
131696-67
184127-21
301250-65
187713-18
250894-52
255801-12

16

10

13

1"

25

12

12

1

10

12

14
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507953
483023

20

518414

496979
12
479344
5
503318
21
504665
5
512114

503419

506151
469127
493192
482512

499348

BE4059629-17
BE4023289-17
BE4078443-17
BE4200213-17
BE4049023-17
BE4090878-17
BE4061340-17
BE4163504-17
BE4083491-17
BE4094189-17
BE4161521-17
BE4108975-17
BE4067982-17
BE4200130-17
BE4070003-17
BE4015083-17
BE4075851-17
BE4036558-17
BE4092930-17
BE4059217-17
BE4028513-17
BE4016633-17
BE4000590-17
BE4243214-17
BE4102968-17
BE4006979-17
BE4218078-17
BE4061327-17
BE4061286-17
BE4000535-17
BE4030596-17
BE4058055-17
BE4072671-17
BE4073229-17
BE4164909-17
BE4194725-17
BE4211768-17
BE4207021-17
BE4090843-17
BE4092408-17
BE4026742-17
BE4207030-17
BE4226671-17
BE4207025-17
BE4030083-17
BE4092933-17
BE4155308-17
BE4233923-17
BE4102976-17
BE4090518-17
BE4167849-17
BE4208115-17
BE4150749-17
BE4051990-17
BE4112160-17
BE6132694-17
BE4207080-17
BE4201801-17
BE4059091-17

15:13:19
14:49:17
15:11:08
14:42:52
14:42:28
15:23:45
14:59:46
14:51:20
15:03:06
15:21:05
14:46:02
15:10:19
15:09:28
14:43:19
15:10:53
14:44:26
15:18:12
14:42:15
15:23:11
15:06:08
14:45:41
14:29:41
14:30:13
15:08:18
15:12:25
14:29:56
14:41:59
15:00:55
15:00:57
14:30:45
14:32:42
15:10:36
15:17:50
15:13:20
14:37:19
15:00:48
14:50:24
14:54:49
15:25:29
15:24:19
14:51:03
14:54:54
14:44:02
14:52:50
14:47:46
15:24:28
14:47:41
14:44:40
15:13:28
15:20:53
14:41:16
14:45:17
15:10:54
14:34:31
15:31:29
15:09:43
14:55:33
14:48:51
15:07:43
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1029.6692
1029.2780
1029.2419
1029.1668
1029.1630
1029.1097
1028.9168
1028.7306
1028.7290
1028.6393
1028.5616
1028.3579
1028.2988
1028.1672
1028.0752
1028.0399
1027.9285
1027.9048
1027.8858
1027.7900
1027.5523
1027.4192
1027.3565
1027.0522
1027.0002
1026.8483
1026.5002
1026.4564
1026.3853
1026.1409
1026.1365
1026.1292
1026.0575
1025.9506
1025.8253
1025.7737
1025.7483
1025.5832
1025.5808
1025.5759
1025.51%
1025.4032
1025.3875
1025.3761
1025.3681
1025.2709
1025.1851
1024.95%
1024.8149
1024.6618
1024.6242
1024.5026
1024.4306
1024.2719
1024.1898
1024.0812
1024.0017
1023.8989
1023.8485

5.4905
5.5097
5.5289
5.5481
5.5673
5.5865
5.6057
5.6249
5.6441
5.6633
5.6825
5.7017
5.7209
5.7401
5.7593
5.7785
5.7977
5.8169
5.8361
5.8553
5.8744
5.8936
5.9128
5.9320
5.9512
5.9704
5.989%
6.0088
6.0280
6.0472
6.0664
6.0856
6.1048
6.1240
6.1432
6.1624
6.1816
6.2008
6.2200
6.2392
6.2584
6.2776
6.2968
6.3160
6.3352
6.3544
6.3736
6.3928
6.4120
6.4312
6.4504
6.46%
6.4888
6.5080
6.5272
6.5464
6.5656
6.5848
6.6040

1292

376
29

324
313

350
461

3%
370
359
458

835
347
325

352
31
315
k4|
334
M1
380
314
363
366

1109
387
695

453
327

331
765
34
621
M9
416
21
935

523
m

1065

494
375
812
497



345

347

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

361
362
363

365

367

369
370
3N
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

381

383

385

2EE SR

N
392
393
394
39%
39%
397
398
39

401

403

Denayer Romain

De Beule Marc

Cosijn Robrecht

Paternoster Gregory

De Block Roger & Céline

Van Den Eeckhout Marc

Leus Dany

Penne Bert

Van Coppenolle Luc

Van Den Eeckhout Marc

Van Kerckvoorde J.P.

De Wispelaere Daniel

De Vlaerminck Armrand

Redant Reny & Frederik
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Crucke Koen
BrantegemPhiltippe & De Nooze André
Meirlaen Etienne

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

Van HeddeghemBart

Everaert Frederik

Van SterthemJele

Van Den Eeckhout Marc

Van der Maelen Sonia

Van SterthemEtienne & Stijn
Van De Voorde Johan
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Dossche Lieven

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Paternoster Gregory
Vandeputte Rudi

Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Spiers Bram

DHondt Michel & Filip

Neirynck Davy

Carijn Antoine

Van Den Bossche Luc
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Maesschalck Luc

Van Den Abeele Olga - De Geest Luc
De Neve Marnick

De Maesschalck Luc

De Pauw Jutien & Peter
Meirlaen Etienne

Bauwens Dirk

Dekens Wilson

De Paepe Gerrrain

Desmet Luc & Hans

De Maesschalck Luc

Cosijn Andy

Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Dierickx-Visschers J &M

De Ruyck Walter

Dekens Devy

Dekens Devy

Landuyt Geert

Van Bever Dirk

Van de Gehugte Rudy

Fojon Orizales José

Etikhove
Waasmunster
Poliare
Sint-Lievens-Houtem
Letterhoutem
Kalken

Herzele
Nederhasselt
Ounegem

Kalken

Lovendegem

Adlter

Eeklo
Denderhoutem
Zingem

Onkerzele

Wichelen
Sint-Martens-Latem
Knesselare
Sint-Lievens-Houtem
Zwijnaarde
Maarkedal

Kalken

Aspelare

Balegem

Eeklo

Zingem

Vosselare

Zingem
Sint-Lievens-Houtem
Lerberge

Adegem

Leupegem

Etikhove

Gavere
NederzwalmHerrrelgem
Sint-Gilis-Waas
Zingem

Zele

Adegem

Aalter

Zele

Bassevelde
Sint-Martens-Latem
Adegem

Zingem

Hansbeke
Oudenaarde - Ename
Zele

Denderwindeke
Kalken

Zele

Nazareth
Nederenarre
Nederenarre
Adegem
Sint-Maria-Oudenhove
Merendree
Wondelgem

251240-10
307375-79
254623-95
309826-08
120882-20
182689-38
105855-28
253708-53
250096-30
182689-38
185242-69
136427-45
252810-28
152131-35
254869-50
305246-84
303175-50
256070-87
186026-77
103790-00
301358-76
308593-36
182689-38
144627-00
255982-9%
300253-38
254869-50
302873-39
254869-50
309826-08
18771318
208672-25
255442-41
251287-57
309388-55
306361-35
142242-40
254869-50
151949-47
121539-95
250013-44
151949-47
253751-9%6
256070-87
214343-70
217397-20
255213-06
255547-49
151949-47
307705-21
182689-38
134488-46
179759-18
253444-80
253444-80
124985-49
115225-86
218987-58
308167-95

15

2

3

18
25

15
25

38

1

32

464130

482670
484574

475941

497802
492231
505531
481173

481623

519363
25

7
504174

503762

492798
469476

474106

BE4003542-17
BE4084326-17
BE4036542-17
BE4075418-17
BE4205566-17
BE4083370-17
BEA163777-17
BE4028550-17
BE4201341-17
BE4083452-17
BE4073315-17
BE4086653-17
BE4069944-17
BE4023846-17
BE4200398-17
BE4163858-17
BE4120842-17
BE4214034-17
BE4061452-17
BE4161364-17
BE4183709-17
BE4000581-17
BE4083349-17
BE4169133-17
BE4204687-17
BE4067971-17
BE4200275-17
BE4058862-17
BE4200051-17
BE4075429-17
BE4207201-17
BE4078598-17
BE4013368-17
BE4206824-17
BE4077400-17
BE4218010-17
BE4099046-17
BE4200430-17
BE4088335-17
BE4243260-17
BE3007118-17
BE4088386-17
BE4072676-17
BE4214039-17
BE4067009-17
BE4184460-17
BE4058381-17
BE4019283-17
BE4088311-17
BE4036413-17
BE4083390-17
BE4108902-17
BE4223401-17
BE4013633-17
BE4013629-17
BE4067310-17
BE4035314-17
BE4058685-17
BE4072836-17

14:33:22
15:16:24
14:44:12
14:51:40
14:53:32
15:05:41
14:49:27
14:47:46
14:45:16
15:05:55
15:06:47
15:01:23
15:14:27
14:50:38
14:46:00
14:38:43
15:03:21
14:54:33
15:03:10
14:51:48
14:58:09
14:32:50
15:06:37
14:46:21
14:51:36
15:12:51
14:46:28
14:58:40
14:46:33
14:52:47
14:57:09
15:15:22
14:37:19
14:37:23
14:51:06
14:44:49
15:29:05
14:47:01
15:11:11
15:14:18
15:02:34
15:11:13
15:20:51
14:55:26
15:14:00
14:47:19
15:03:17
14:40:26
15:11:22
14:45:03
15:07:31
15:14:39
14:53:18
14:43:23
14:43:25
15:15:29
14:43:10
15:05:22
15:08:55
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1023.7371
1023.6946
1023.5868
1023.3286
1023.2831
1023.2573
1023.1838
1022.9758
1022.9424
1022.7659
1022.6322
1022.5308
1022.4073
1022.3621
1022.2468
1022.0209
1021.8392
1021.7237
1021.6764
1021.5685
1021.4528
1021.4199
1021.2947
1021.2600
1021.2532
1021.2397
1021.2241
1021.13%
1021.0417
1020.9116
1020.5680
1020.4461
1020.3739
1020.2908
1020.2441
1020.2431
1020.1691
1020.0214
1019.9715
1019.9654
1019.9233
1019.9023
1019.8776
1019.8254
1019.7302
1019.7133
1019.6876
1019.6395
1019.5909
1019.4732
1019.4093
1019.3490
1019.2943
1018.8519
1018.7786
1018.62%
1018.5880
1018.4025
1018.3862

6.6232
6.6423
6.6615
6.6807
6.699
6.7191
6.7383
6.7575
6.7767
6.7959
6.8151
6.8343
6.8535
6.8727
6.8919
6.9111
6.9303
6.9495
6.9687
6.9879
7.0071
7.0263
7.0455
7.0647
7.0839
7.1031
71223
7.1415
7.1607
7179
7.1991
7.2183
7.2375
7.2567
7.2759
7.2951
7.3143
7.3335
7.3527
7.3719
7.3911
7.4103
7.4294
7.4486
7.4678
7.4870
7.5062
7.5254
7.5446
7.5638
7.5830
7.6022
7.6214
7.6406
7.6598
7.6790
7.6982
7.7174
7.7366

653
874
374
424
354

710
902

g 8§

3n

388
454

576

39
559
973
763
373
510
382

615
436
513
442
789

386
49
574
393
1045
407
534
625
1004

M1

472
423
554
39
629
512
1174



405

407

410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
0
2
7]
23
24
45
26
27
48
49
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

4
40
43

445

447

449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

461
462

Lannoo - Van Hoe

Wileens Etienne

Bauters Jo

Meirlaen Etienne
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Crucke Koen

Leroy Christian

De Maesschalck Luc

De Vos Yves

Depoorter Mathias
Grammens Patrick
Douchanps Alain
TortelboomWilly

Deroose Dirk

Piens Marc

DeVroeJ

Van LandeghemGebroeders
Bafort Luc

Noens Filip
Dierickx-Visschers J &M
De Block Roger & Cétine
Van De Geguchte Romain
Reybroeck Zonen

Mathieu Donald

De Keyzer Norbert

Van De Moortele Bart

Bral Affons & Rik

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Leutenez Marnix

Leus Ka & Ko & St &Ma
Talieu Gregory
Brootcoorens Eric - De Leye Marleen
Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Claeys Hans

Boeykens Francois
Saverwijns - Logghe

Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
De Bock Jele

DHondt Michel & Filip
Raendonck - Ruys

Van ExtergemJohan

De Witte Marnique

Van HeddeghemBart

Van Haute André

Van SterthemJele
Fackaert Marc

De Maesschalck Luc
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Wuiteputte - De Bock

De Roo Frans

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

De Sret Jelle & Kris & Kato
Mathijs Patrick

Van den Driessche Niels
Mehmedov Tuncher

Van Herreweghe - Mannes
Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben

De Cock Marc

Bostoen Sam

Deinze
Adegem

Gavere

Sint-Martens-Latem

Zingem
Onkerzele
Deinze

Zele
Volkegem
Oosteeklo
Horebeke
Aspelare
Elene
Kruishoutem
Zingem
Moortsele
Kruibeke
Terrse
Terrse

Zele
Letterhoutem

Bachte-Maria-Leerne

Melsen
Oosteeklo
Etikhove
Vinkt
Ertvelde
Merebeke
Kruishoutem
Oosterzele
Ename
Geraardsbergen
Adegem

Ursel
Lebbeke
Lovendegem
Moortsele
Klisbergen
Etikhove
Hame (0.-V)
Appels
Maldegem

Sint-Lievens-Houtem

Moerzeke
Maarkedal
Balegem
Zele
Zingem
Zaffelare
Nazareth
Knesselare
Lede
Merebeke
Aalst
Eeklo
Meerbeke
Adegem
Terrse

Adegem

306548-28
140990-49
255195-85
256070-87
254869-50
305246-84
256056-73
151949-47
173467-31
310028-16
308988-43
310131-22
250238-75
304722-45
250891-49
251678-60
174151-36
254710-85
303352-33
134488-46
120882-20
127854-08
182027-55
307630-43
160003-50
310019-07
229722-26
197707-21
180687-73
252592-04
308989-44
251453-29
208672-25
142833-49
107300-18
308454-91
307639-52
309539-12
251287-57
154051-15
254820-01
211289-23
103790-00
213058-46
308593-36
302997-66
151949-47
254869-50
300594-88
307610-23
186026-77
120653-82
255430-29
309878-60
308582-25
306194-62
191518-40
17071794
308590-33
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12

19
16

14
1
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26
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469199
477665
3
2
476287
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507149

484491
50529

472739
485125
3
469947
7
497025
498247
3
3
6
2
507078
498972
501908
2
504436

480997
1"
27
504851

BE4176654-17
BE4079189-17
BE4155680-17
BE4214031-17
BE4200044-17
BE4163813-17
BE4034613-17
BE4088336-17
BE4013791-17
BE4060787-17
BE4004545-17
BE4233669-17
BE4030064-17
BE4008134-17
BE4185255-17
BE4207079-17
BE4094645-17
BE4092527-17
BE4090530-17
BE4108905-17
BE4205590-17
BE4211525-17
BE4156397-17
BE4060122-17
BE4204732-17
BE4178430-17
BE4074029-17
BE4159786-17
BE4008831-17
BE5012523-17
BE4207879-17
BE4037414-17
BE4078447-17
BE4063731-17
BE2121073-17
BE4193833-17
BE4062568-17
BE4222318-17
BE4206720-17
BE4101141-17
BE4123373-17
BE4061829-17
BE4161340-17
BE4137757-17
BE4000550-17
BE4031580-17
BE4088359-17
BE4200499-17
BE4240056-17
BE4211716-17
BE4061416-17
BE4120740-17
BE4156808-17
BE4123193-17
BE4070017-17
BE4049423-17
BE4078846-17
BE4094326-17
BE4077384-17

14:54:05
15:14:20
14:51:27
14:56:18
14:48:04
14:40:40
14:54:53
15:12:24
14:41:12
15:18:38
14:41:12
14:49:32
14:51:29
14:49:11
14:48:14
14:56:41
15:31:32
15:28:32
15:24:40
15:15:52
14:56:32
14:57:54
14:54:53
15:18:50
14:38:29
14:56:36
15:17:04
14:57:44
14:45:06
14:57:20
14:43:33
14:42:27
15:17:27
15:09:07
15:10:20
15:10:17
14:57:27
14:34:58
14:39:33
15:19:28
15:11:31
15:14:28
14:54:53
15:17:03
14:35:49
14:54:02
15:13:49
14:49:35
15:17:40
14:55:45
15:06:44
15:04:01
14:59:53
15:02:22
15:17:43
14:51:21
15:16:31
15:28:32
15:17:42
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1018.3716
1018.1915
1018.0698
1017.9698
1017.7332
1017.6946
1017.5137
1017.4513
1017.3951
1017.3808
1017.3439
1017.3150
1017.2852
1017.2143
1017.2001
1017.0945
1017.0906
1017.0720
1016.9802
1016.8479
1016.8412
1016.7196
1016.6560
1016.6397
1016.6280
1016.5569
1016.5558
1016.5148
1016.4171
1016.3233
1016.2205
1016.2115
1016.1725
1016.1686
1016.1394
1015.8371
1015.5514
1015.4883
1015.4804
1015.2389
1015.1680
1015.0492
1014.9356
1014.8597
1014.7347
1014.6902
1014.5324
1014.4461
1014.4360
1014.2133
1014.1898
1014.1779
1014.1090
1013.9838
1013.9604
1013.749
1013.6639
1013.5697
1013.5439

7.7558
7.7750
7.7942
7.8134
7.8326
7.8518
7.8710
7.8902
7.9094
7.9286
7.9478
7.9670
7.9862
8.0054
8.0246
8.0438
8.0630
8.0822
8.1014
8.1206
8.1398
8.1590
8.1782
8.1974
8.2165
8.2357
8.2549
8.2741
8.2933
8.3125
8.3317
8.3509
8.3701
8.3893
8.4085
8.4277
8.4469
8.4661
8.4853
8.5045
8.5237
8.5429
8.5621
8.5813
8.6005
8.6197
8.6389
8.6581
8.6773
8.6965
8.7157
8.7349
8.7541
8.7733
8.7925
8.8117
8.8309
8.8501
8.8693

1212
451
652

1000
450
4%

801

518
119
675

193
547
1116
955
943

507
1034
487

465

921
482
815

1042
700
703
723

682
579
552
1242
474
573

41

475

878
623

671
587
563



463

465

467

469
470
47
4n
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

481
482
483

485

288 8&¢8

M
492
493
494
495
4%
497
498
49

501
502
503

505

507

510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

Boeykens Kris

Velghe Patrick

Leus Ka & Ko & St & Ma
Crucke Luc

Piens Bart

Van Kerckvoorde J.P.

De Srret Danny
Verschueren Henri & Hans
De Kermpe - Cormendador
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
VanDeWaleM &F.

Van SterthemJele

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Claeys Noel

Van Caelenbergh Nadine
Heylen Eric

VanDeWaleM &F.
BrantegempPhitippe & De Nooze André
Landuyt Freddy

Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Bauters Jo

Van Den Berghe Jozef

De Vliegher Gebroeders

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Heyndrickx Gaston

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Van Den Abeele Olga - De Geest Luc
Callebaut Yrke

Mertens Stefan

TeamNoel - Willockx

Van Muylder Nico

Mevrouw De Nooze André
De Vos Yves

Hebberecht Chris

De Vos Yves

De Schryver - Vandepitte
Cousserrent Gert

De Srret Danny

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

Van Caelenbergh Nadine
Redant Reny & Frederik

De Maesschalck Luc

Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Van De Moortele Bart
Cousserrent Gert

Van Kerckhoven Jimmy
Dossche Lieven

Van Caelenbergh Nadine
Landuyt Geert

Spiers Bram

Vandeputte Johan

Piens Danny

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Paternoster Tom

Deroose Dirk
BrantegempPhiltippe & De Nooze André
Fonteyn Freddy & Franky
Bauters Jo

Buggenhout-Opstal
Oudenaarde
Oosterzele
Zingem
Gavere
Lovendegem
Deftinge
Zingem

Eeklo

Kalken
Munkzwalm
Maarkedal
Knesselare
Landegem
Steenhuize
Assenede
Munkzwalm
Wichelen
Sint-Laureins
Adegem
Knesselare
Gavere
Landegem
Moerbeke-Waas
Merelbeke
Sint-Niklaas
Nazareth
Adegem
Herdersem
Geraardsbergen
Baasrode
Buggenhout
Wichelen
Volkegem
Evergem
Volkegem
Eeklo
Nazareth
Deftinge
Knesselare
Steenhuize
Denderhoutem
Zele

Adegem

Vinkt
Nazareth
Denderhoutem
Vosselare
Steenhuize
Adegem
Leupegem
Waasrunster
Dikketvenne
Knesselare
Kieldrecht
Kruishoutem
Wichelen
Appelterre-Eichem
Gavere

251512-88
118564-30
252592-04
146041-56
255886-00
185242-69
251552-31
198894-44
306755-41
182689-38
143656-96
308593-36
186026-77
194699-20
304875-04
306267-38
143656-9%
303175-50
250387-30
208672-25
186026-77
255195-85
251771-56
251315-85
197707-21
154952-43
251526-05
121539-95
3089%7-22
206525-12
306023-85
301250-65
255104-91
173467-31
255801-12
173467-31
304578-95
303447-31
251552-31
186026-77
304875-04
152131-35
151949-47
208672-25
310019-07
303447-31
208194-32
302873-39
304875-04
124985-49
255442-41
194397-09
250775-30
186026-77
25267991
304722-45
303175-50
161412-04
255195-85
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BE4142045-17
BE4020283-17
BE4204535-17
BE4186684-17
BE4186230-17
BE4073384-17
BE4033887-17
BE4201658-17
BE4077969-17
BE4083499-17
BE4220172-17
BE4000617-17
BE4061226-17
BE4177705-17
BE4024057-17
BE4235433-17
BE4220093-17
BE4120844-17
BE4153685-17
BE4078310-17
BE4061278-17
BE4155643-17
BE4054105-17
BE4034817-17
BE4159778-17
BE4082167-17
BE4211312-17
BE4243251-17
BE4221275-17
BE4031636-17
BE6132338-17
BE6132583-17
BE4024042-17
BE4013750-17
BE4059054-17
BE4013756-17
BE4069448-17
BE4212116-17
BE4033936-17
BE4061152-17
BE4024008-17
BE4023824-17
BE4088329-17
BE4078358-17
BE4178411-17
BE4212161-17
BE4023242-17
BE4058864-17
BE4024059-17
BE4067386-17
BE4014365-17
BE4103704-17
BE4015810-17
BE4061313-17
BE4107583-17
BE4008092-17
BE4120863-17
BE4025718-17
BE4155648-17

15:12:01
14:43:38
14:58:44
14:49:40
14:52:46
15:11:18
14:42:18
14:50:06
15:17:37
15:10:34
14:50:50
14:36:38
15:07:21
15:05:31
14:48:51
15:22:46
14:51:00
15:07:49
15:23:48
15:19:20
15:07:41
14:54:11
15:05:08
15:24:44
14:59:49
15:30:26
14:53:30
15:18:16
15:06:55
14:44:29
15:16:22
15:15:44
15:08:24
14:43:52
15:13:45
14:43:58
15:18:15
14:57:46
14:43:20
15:08:19
14:49:42
14:56:00
15:15:40
15:20:12
14:59:26
14:58:02
14:58:01
15:03:44
14:49:58
15:19:37
14:41:56
15:23:04
14:53:30
15:08:45
15:43:41
14:52:33
15:09:03
14:51:13
14:55:17
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1013.4433
1013.4107
1013.3512
1013.3442
1013.2419
1013.2308
1013.209
1013.1461
1013.1152
1013.0713
1012.9890
1012.9199
1012.9065
1012.7273
1012.6842
1012.6831
1012.6306
1012.4828
1012.4315
1012.3398
1012.2142
1012.2013
1012.1857
1012.1047
1012.1011
1011.9604
1011.9071
1011.8456
1011.8179
1011.7887
1011.7118
1011.6524
1011.6495
1011.5463
1011.3377
1011.3283
1011.1286
1011.1037
1010.9500
1010.9014
1010.8516
1010.8358
1010.7458
1010.5858
1010.5493
1010.53%
1010.4731
1010.4436
1010.2780
1010.2025
1010.1761
1010.1524
1010.0971
1010.0051
1009.9749
1009.9672
1009.9295
1009.9218
1009.8587

8.8885
8.9077
8.9269
8.9461
8.9653
8.9844
9.0036
9.0228
9.0420
9.0612
9.0804
9.09%
9.1188
9.1380
9.1572
9.1764
9.1956
9.2148
9.2340
9.2532
9.2724
9.2916
9.3108
9.3300
9.3492
9.3684
9.3876
9.4068
9.4260
9.4452
9.4644
9.4836
9.5028
9.5220
9.5412
9.5604
9.57%
9.5988
9.6180
9.6372
9.6564
9.6756
9.6948
9.7140
9.7332
9.7524
9.7715
9.7907
9.8099
9.8291
9.8483
9.8675
9.8867
9.9059
9.9251
9.9443
9.9635
9.9827
10.0019

861
724
1088
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501
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479
583
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689
503
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747
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855
m
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549
1271
527
694
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555
556
557
558
559

561
562
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569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
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Bontick Hugo & Tony
Steveninck Benny

Van Langenhove Arthur
Haak - Soen

De Rouck Karel & Stijn
Deroose Dirk

DHondt Hans
OpdecamStephan

Cansier Jacki

Callebaut Guy & Afons
Verzelen Achiel

De Maeyer Wily

Bauwens Dirk

De Rouck Karel & Stijn
Couvreur Geert & Koen
Vermassen David

Van Caelenbergh Nadine
Vandenabeele Els

De Schryver - Vandepitte
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van Muylder Nico
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Weyn Roger & Dirk

Bostoen Sam
Dierickx-Visschers J &M
Coppens Wim

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Steveninck Benny

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Van HeddeghemBart

De Maerteleire Antoine

De Ruyck Walter

Vermassen David
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Moens - Appelmans

De Vijlder Martin

Van der Maelen Sonia
VanDeWaleM &F.
Mussche Bernard
Uytterhaeghen - Van Dorpe
De Cock Marc

Vermreir Jozef

Couvreur Geert & Koen
Vermassen David

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Leutenez Marnix

Bauters Jo

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van Lirrbergen - Maes

Van Kerckvoorde J.P.
Fackaert Marc

De Neve Marnick
Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Everaert Frederik

Van Kerckhoven Jimmy
Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
De Witte Marnique

Crucke Luc

Schellebelle
Hame (0.-V)
Baardegem
Moerbeke
Oosterzele
Kruishoutem
Semmerzake
Godveerdegem
Geraardsbergen
Herdersem
Ouwegem
Sint-Gillis-Waas
Adegem
Oosterzele
Bassevelde
Gavere
Steenhuize
Neigemn
Eeklo
Zingem
Buggenhout
Zingem
Kruishoutem
Vrasene
Adegem
Zele
Stekene
Knesselare
Harme (0.-V)
Nazareth
Sint-Lievens-Houtem
Nazareth
Nazareth
Gavere
Zingem
Aspelare
Oordegem
Aspelare
Munkzwalm
Merendree
Balegem
Terrse
Grertbergen
Bassevelde
Gavere
Merelbeke
Kruishoutem
Gavere
Zingem
Lede
Lovendegem
Balegem
Adlter
Oostakker
Zwijnaarde
Denderhoutem
Nazareth
Maldegem
Zingem

255395-91
255188-78
309134-92
202352-10
306994-86
304722-45
194967-94
253640-82
306873-62
254641-16
186982-63
157318-81
214343-70
306994-86
125162-32
253606-48
304875-04
303777-70
304578-95
254869-50
301250-65
254869-50
158324-20
19729493
308590-33
134488-46
310133-24
186026-77
255188-78
251526-05
103790-00
173594-61
179759-18
253606-48
254869-50
142056-48
254102-59
144627-00
143656-96
306493-70
176836-05
170717-94
170112-71
125162-32
253606-48
197707-21
180687-73
255195-85
254869-50
255363-59
185242-69
302997-66
250013-44
100042-35
301358-76
208194-32
251526-05
211289-23
146041-56
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BE4131238-17
BE4102980-17
BE4124941-17
BE4035046-17
BE4165068-17
BE4008118-17
BE4201555-17
BE4166684-17
BE4035995-17
BE4122015-17
BE4186813-17
BE4093131-17
BE4067045-17
BE4165009-17
BE4070435-17
BE4185316-17
BE4024020-17
BE1006485-17
BE4069388-17
BE4200205-17
BE6132687-17
BE4200306-17
BE4015058-17
BE4096910-17
BE4077343-17
BE4108998-17
BE4226415-17
BE4061479-17
BE4102961-17
BE4211358-17
BE4161401-17
BE4186928-17
BE4214629-17
BE4185331-17
BE4200208-17
BE4049949-17
BE4117173-17
BE4027727-17
BE4220043-17
BE4054685-17
BE4171827-17
BE4094383-17
BE4150400-17
BE4070411-17
BE4185413-17
BE4159701-17
BE4008829-17
BE4155693-17
BE4200198-17
BE4221899-17
BE4073496-17
BE4031519-17
BE4055709-17
BE4215115-17
BE4183735-17
BE4023241-17
BE4211317-17
BE4061812-17
BE4223742-17

15:07:30
15:20:50
15:07:35
14:42:30
15:00:27
14:52:42
14:55:27
14:51:01
14:42:19
15:08:04
14:51:14
15:35:53
15:19:11
15:00:42
15:26:44
14:55:26
14:50:41
14:51:08
15:19:35
14:52:24
15:17:22
14:52:30
14:53:36
15:38:19
15:20:23
15:20:11
15:32:58
15:09:44
15:21:43
14:55:25
14:58:14
14:55:39
14:58:47
14:56:04
14:52:56
14:53:09
15:04:53
14:52:53
14:53:34
15:10:48
14:57:21

15:31:51

15:20:01

15:27:51

14:56:21

15:02:20
14:49:38
14:56:52
14:53:20
15:08:01

15:14:41

14:58:04
15:09:13
15:14:10
15:05:35
15:00:16
14:56:25
15:19:04
14:53:15
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1009.8585
1009.7411
1009.7040
1009.6649
1009.6534
1009.6467
1009.6456
1009.5998
1009.5007
1009.4253
1009.4150
1009.3678
1009.1420
1009.1284
1009.1185
1008.7997
1008.7398
1008.4873
1008.4301
1008.3975
1008.3303
1008.1841
1008.1419
1008.1173
1008.1089
1008.0724
1008.0577
1007.9771
1007.9633
1007.8275
1007.8260
1007.6527
1007.6207
1007.4576
1007.2604
1007.2415
1007.2347
1007.1504
1007.1423
1007.1067
1007.0032
1007.0021
1006.9524
1006.8997
1006.8584
1006.8203
1006.6058
1006.5057
1006.4092
1006.4042
1006.3010
1006.1295
1006.0593
1005.9400
1005.8169
1005.7392
1005.7121
1005.6933
1005.6714

10.0211
10.0403
10.0595
10.0787
10.0979
10.1171
10.1363
10.1555
10.1747
10.1939
10.2131
10.2323
10.2515
10.2707
10.2899
10.3091
10.3283
10.3475
10.3667
10.3859
10.4051
10.4243
10.4435
10.4627
10.4819
10.5011
10.5203
10.5395
10.5586
10.5778
10.5970
10.6162
10.6354
10.6546
10.6738
10.6930
10.7122
10.7314
10.7506
10.7698
10.7890
10.8082
10.8274
10.8466
10.8658
10.8850
10.9042
10.9234
10.9426
10.9618
10.9810
11.0002
11.0194
11.0386
11.0578
11.0770
11.0962
11.1154
11.1346

179
550
582
869
535
595

638
1062

1019
565
555

842
585
543
810
556
591
709
850
963

1024
578
714

846
566
570
687
1303
59
593
1204
1272
674

592
786

680
748
904
805
601
648

1066
719
851
647
654
704
898

1036
924



581
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591
592
593
594
595
5%
597
598
59

601

603

605

607

610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639

Set Georges & Johan

Van Langenhove Arthur
Van SterthemJelle
Verschueren Henri & Hans
De Schryver - Vandepitte
De Pauw - Vercauter
Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben
Carijn Antoine

Thuy Francois

Gevaert - Lannoo

Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Verneir Jozef
VanDeWaleM &F.
Stauteras Kurt

Deroose Dirk

De Ridder - De Backer
VanDeWaleM &F.
Helleputte - Van Caneghem
Van der Maelen Sonia
Coppens Michaél
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Vanden Eynde Lionel
Grijseels Paul

Cousserrent Gert
Heyndrickx Erick

Van LandeghemGebroeders
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

De Vos Willy en Gunther
Coopran Giel

Vanermen Jan

Debusschere Roger
Heyndrickx Erick
Vandeputte Rudi

De Meyer Roel - Luc - Marie - Leonie
Haesaert Jan

Borrbeke Luc

Tailderran - Jolie

De Tier Xavier

De Loor Chris

Maes Wily

Van den Driessche Niels
Raes Chris

Dekens Wilson

De Vos Willy en Gunther
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van Cauwenberg Christian
Dekens Devy

De Zutter Alex
BDS/Speybroeck

De Decker Kurt

Van Cauwenberge Marnix
Loobuyck Jos & Jan

Van Langenhove Arthur
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Brabander Geert
OpdecamStephan

Borrbeke Luc

Lokeren
Baardegem
Maarkedal
Zingem

Eeklo

Lerbeke
Adegem
NederzwalmHermelgem
Sint-Niklaas
Meigem
Kruishoutem
Grenbergen
Munkzwalm
Evergem
Kruishoutem
Hundelgem
Munkzwalm
Merelbeke
Aspelare
Moorsel
Zingem

Zingem

Kalken

De Pinte
Ninove
Nazareth
Nieuwkerken-Waas
Kruibeke
Knesselare
Zaffelare
Nukerke

Gent

Lokeren
Nieuwkerken-Waas
Lerberge
Harmre

Mater

Munte
NederzwalmHernelgem
Roborst
Zottegem
Roborst - Zwalm
Aalst
Moerbeke-Waas
Zingem
Zaffelare
Zingem

Idegem
Nederenarme
Gentbrugge
Vinkt

Wieze
Destelbergen
Aalter
Baardegem
Zingem
Lokeren
Godveerdegem
Munte

162681-12
309134-92
308593-36
198894-44
304578-95
308955-10
191518-40
306361-35
250837-92
301568-92
158324-20
170112-71
143656-9%
185503-39
304722-45
305729-82
143656-9%
19717571
144627-00
252010-04
254869-50
254869-50
182689-38
142264-62
167511-89
303447-31
163232-78
174151-36
186026-77
253800-48
308158-86
253151-78
254011-65
163232-78
18771318
307886-08
255198-88
189410-66
227333-62
302882-48
301379-00
211994-49
309878-60
251756-41
217397-20
253800-48
254869-50
304817-43
253444-80
302409-60
305664-17
303771-64
251276-46
212616-89
309134-92
254869-50
153458-04
253640-82
189410-66
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41
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33
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17

2
462651
491149
2

4
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2
469758
3

2
474153
2

2

2
511298
3

3

4
471905

492313

495048

495962

35

BE4089408-17
BE1518187-17
BE4003447-17
BE4201666-17
BE4069505-17
BE4072155-17
BE4078874-17
BE4218030-17
BE4226313-17
BE4176030-17
BE4015078-17
BE4150371-17
BE4220077-17
BE4152509-17
BE4008131-17
BE4207762-17
BE4220042-17
BE4154551-17
BE4169034-17
BE2005374-17
BE4200084-17
BE4200310-17
BE4083458-17
BE4183332-17
BE4029613-17
BE4212112-17
BE4097377-17
BE4094622-17
BE4061168-17
BE4084470-17
BE4000930-17
BE4200635-17
BE4180512-17
BE4097368-17
BE4207331-17
BE4100680-17
BE4006251-17
BE4157858-17
BE4205437-17
BE4042614-17
BE4167929-17
BE4036750-17
BE4123287-17
BE4234343-17
BE4063063-17
BE4084467-17
BE4200358-17
BE4033710-17
BE4013604-17
BE4187006-17
BE3074769-17
BE4131592-17
BE4187774-17
BE4058246-17
BE1518439-17
BE4200136-17
BE4085188-17

3 BE4166666-17

BE4157853-17

15:23:12
15:09:40
14:40:06
14:53:47
15:21:11
15:22:15
15:20:44
14:51:53
15:34:19
15:01:24
14:55:12
15:21:08
14:54:43
15:21:24
14:55:04
14:54:38
14:54:50
15:03:10
14:54:14
15:11:30
14:54:22
14:54:.22
15:14:57
15:03:35
14:56:24
15:01:07
15:36:17
15:38:15
15:11:44
15:23:11
14:40:55
15:09:24
15:21:15
15:36:31
15:05:16
15:25:08
14:48:10
15:00:41
14:53:57
14:52:39
14:54:19
14:52:47
15:07:36
15:29:44
14:55:05
15:23:34
14:54:58
14:50:35
14:50:49
15:10:58
15:02:15
15:13:50
15:14:46
15:11:10
15:11:13
14:55:24
15:20:58
14:54:35
15:01:21
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1005.5882
1005.4083
1005.2880
1005.26%
1005.2108
1005.1628
1005.1278
1004.9645
1004.9062
1004.8587
1004.7475
1004.7087
1004.7025
1004.6570
1004.6169
1004.5326
1004.4556
1004.3408
1004.2834
1004.2380
1004.2169
1004.2169
1004.0994
1004.0917
1004.0764
1004.0634
1004.0081
1003.9383
1003.8774
1003.7773
1003.7628
1003.5738
1003.5630
1003.5546
1003.4977
1003.4756
1003.3991
1003.3321
1003.2584
1003.1799
1003.1568
1003.1232
1003.1009
1003.06%
1003.0430
1003.0132
1002.9483
1002.8015
1002.7661
1002.7422
1002.6563
1002.4597
1002.4160
1002.3746
1002.2359
1002.0341
1002.0287
1002.0123
1001.9425

11.1538
11.1730
11.1922
11.2114
11.2306
11.2498
11.2690
11.2882
11.3074
11.3266
11.3457
11.3649
11.3841
11.4033
11.4225
11.4417
11.4609
11.4801
11.4993
11.5185
11.5377
11.5569
11.5761
11.5953
11.6145
11.6337
11.6529
11.6721
11.6913
11.7105
11.7297
11.7489
11.7681
11.7873
11.8065
11.8257
11.8449
11.8641
11.8833
11.9025
11.9217
11.9409
11.9601
11.9793
11.9985
12.0177
12.0369
12.0561
12.0753
12.0945
12.1136
12.1328
12.1520
12.1712
12.1904
12.209%
12.2288
12.2480
12.2672

845
635
787

1207

829
715
849
597

649

656
753
81
951
602
627
673
744

113
614

642

626

1148

832

650
681

639

19
2

655
697
636

762

665
992

802
91
663

"
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643

645

647

649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659

661
662
663

665

667

669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679

681
682
683

685

28888

691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698

TeamNoel - Willockx

Ronsijn Jo

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
TeamNoel - Willockx

Van Cauwenberge Marnix
TeamNoel - Willockx

DHondt Martin

Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Van Lirrbergen - Maes
Deroose Dirk

Vandeputte Rudi

Mevrouw De Nooze André
Crucke Koen

De Beule Marc

Everaert Frederik

Dekens Wilson
VanDeWaleM &F.

Piens Danny

Lebon Maurice

Van Der Heyden A& De Smet M
De Schryver - Vandepitte
Van Cleermputte Ronny
Verrmeulen Henri
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Coppens Wim
BDS/Speybroeck

De Rick Herrran & Capiau J.
Van SterthemMario
Thienpont - Van Laecke
Fonteyn Freddy & Franky

De Maesschalck Luc

Van Herreweghe - Mannes
De Backer Naningo

Van Den Eeckhout Marc

De Cock Marc

De VroeJ

TeamNoel - Willockx

Van de Vyvere & echtgenote
De Weweire Geert

Dekens Wilson

Vermassen David

De Meyer Roel - Luc - Marie - Leonie
Van ExtergemJohan
Deroose Dirk

De Vos Yves

De Cock Jozef

Everaert Frederik

Moens - Appelmans

Dekens Wilson

Claeys No&l

Crucke Koen

Coppens André

Van Den Abeele Olga - De Geest Luc
DHondt Martin
BrantegempPhitippe & De Nooze André
Heyrran Rene & Willem

Van de Vyvere & echtgenote
De Vos Willy en Gunther

Van Den Eeckhout Marc

Baasrode

Appetterre-Eichem

Knesselare

Baasrode

Destelbergen

Baasrode

Vurste

Oostakker

Lede

Kruishoutem

Leberge

Wichelen

Onkerzele

Waasrunster

Zwijnaarde

Zingem

Munkzwalm

Dikketvenne

Kalken

Vinderhoute

Eeklo

Appelterre-Eichem

Bachte-Maria-Leerne

Zingem

Stekene

Vinkt

Lede

Velzeke-Ruddershove

Sermerzake

Appelterre-Eichem

Zele

Meerbeke

Deftinge

Kalken

Terrse

Moortsele

Baasrode

Sint-Gillis-Waas

Assenede

Zingem

Gavere

Hamre

Appels

Kruishoutem

Volkegem

Belsele

Zwijnaarde

Aspelare

Zingem

Landegem
Onkerzele
Outer
Adegem
Vurste
Wichelen
Oosteeklo
Sint-Gillis-Waas
Zaffelare
Kalken

306023-85
22195418 12
186026-77
306023-85
251276-46
306023-85
152057-58
100042-35
255363-59
304722-45
187713-18
255104-91
305246-84
307375-79
301358-76
217397-20
143656-9%
250775-30
101608-49
13619406 6
304578-95
20949168 2
30402729 12
254869-50
310133-24
305664-17
175844-80
25598195 8
203821-24 12
161412-04
151949-47
306194-62
308247-78 7
182689-38
17071794
251678-60
306023-85
175698-31 14
256014-31
217397-20
253606-48
307886-08
254820-01
304722-45
173467-31
10582700 6
301358-76
142056-48
217397-20
194699-20
305246-84
228229-85
121539-95
152057-58
303175-50
196065-28
175698-31
253800-48
182689-38
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495262
5
47592
484823
36

2

3
491148
476565
480321

6

2 478148

2
16
7

35

BE6132353-17
BE4034106-17
BE4061448-17
BE6132225-17
BE4187766-17
BE6132335-17
BE4223362-17
BE4215107-17
BE4221890-17
BE4008079-17
BE4207314-17
BE4123630-17
BE4163866-17
BE4084392-17
BE4183783-17
BE4184454-17
BE4220063-17
BE4015811-17
BE4120629-17
BE4052764-17
BE4069443-17
BE5045045-17
BE4177281-17
BE4200490-17
BE4098715-17
BE3074775-17
BE4052383-17
BE4166012-17
BE4185823-17
BE4025717-17
BE4225618-17
BE4049453-17
BE4028134-17
BE4083505-17
BE4094161-17
BE4207128-17
BE6262317-17
BE4097244-17
BE4070624-17
BE4184520-17
BE4185435-17
BE4100618-17
BE4123397-17
BE4008177-17
BE4013782-17
BE4102691-17
BE4183713-17
BE4049880-17
BE4184471-17
BE4177728-17

9 BE4163832-17
BE4046874-17
BE4029455-17
BE4158102-17
BE4120827-17
BE4073299-17
BE4097292-17
BE4084409-17
BE4083500-17
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15:21:13
14:54:59
15:12:44
15:21:16
15:15:04
15:21:19
14:59:34
15:16:15
15:10:23
14:56:32
15:06:15
15:13:23
14:48:15
15:27:34
15:07:51
14:56:06
14:56:34
14:57:57
15:16:07
15:14:57
15:23:29
14:55:40
15:04:33
14:56:09
15:36:54
15:03:22
15:10:59
14:56:26
15:00:18
14:55:53
15:21:02
14:57:53
14:49:05
15:17:04
15:35:32
15:05:04
15:22:27
15:41:05
15:31:31
14:56:50
15:00:04
15:27:22
15:19:28
14:57:51
14:49:50
15:33:49
15:09:06
14:57:18
14:57:18
15:12:35
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14:49:41
14:59:07
15:25:12
15:01:24
15:15:01
15:27:22
15:42:05
15:26:22
15:18:15
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1001.9220
1001.8477
1001.8401
1001.8221
1001.8085
1001.7221
1001.7210
1001.7169
1001.5471
1001.5249
1001.4684
1001.4316
1001.2130
1001.1729
1001.1438
1000.9011
1000.8023
1000.6925
1000.6867
1000.6270
1000.6190
1000.5893
1000.5634
1000.4557
1000.3869
1000.3400
1000.3354
1000.2729
1000.0403
1000.0182
999.9195
999.8905
999.8351
999.8236
999.8073
999.5162
999.4626
999.4531
999.4024
999.3618
999.0633
999.0585
999.0096
998.7653
998.7003
998.5955
998.5852
998.4838
998.3847
998.1986
998.1576
997.9782
997.9592
997.9061
997.7563
997.5745
997.5387
997.4669
997.4491

12.2864
12.3056
12.3248
12.3440
12.3632
12.3824
12.4016
12.4208
12.4400
12.4592
12.4784
12.4976
12.5168
12.5360
12.5552
12.5744
12.5936
12.6128
12.6320
12.6512
12.6704
12.68%
12.7088
12.7280
12.7472
12.7664
12.7856
12.8048
12.8240
12.8432
12.8624
12.8816
12.9007
129199
12.93N

12.9583
12.9775
12.997
13.0159
13.0351

13.0543
13.0735
13.0927
13.1119
13.1311

13.1503

13.1695
13.1887
13.2079
13.2271

13.2463
13.2655
13.2847
13.3039
13.3231
13.3423
13.3615
13.3807
13.3999

643
733
766
645

676
693
m
1138
683
780

690
1018

679
1023

1149
713

926
730

759

720
1154

698
768
1069
972
69
1151

705
795
823
131
183

7
725
749
824
175
737

707

1002

761
736



699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
"
712
713
714
715
716
n7
718
719
720

RN

725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
VLl
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749

751

752

753

755

757

Moreeks Gino

Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik
Desmul Etienne
Verstraeten Annie & Marc
De Bock Jele

Van Kerckhoven Jimmy

De Meyer Roel - Luc - Marie - Leonie
Geirnaert Rudy
BrantegempPhilippe & De Nooze André
Roelandt Jutien

Weyn Roger & Dirk

Penne Bert
OpdecamStephan

De Geest - De Cock

De Schryver - Vandepitte
Van HeddeghemBart
Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik
Moens - Appelmans

De Bock Jelle

Fackaert Marc

De Maesschalck Luc

De Vliegher Gebroeders
Verheyen - Vercammren
DHondt Michel & Filip
Velghe Patrick

Dekens Wilson

Boterdaele - Rommbaut
Lippens Bram

Spiers Bram

Fackaert Marc
BDS/Speybroeck

Van Schoorisse Geert

De Groote Frans

Ronsijn Jo

Penne Bert

Houfftijn Patrick & Dirritri
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Van Den Abeele Olga - De Geest Luc
Steyaert Christiaan
Canphijn Eric

Van Syngel Brent

Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Van Waeyenberghe Jeroen
De Meyer Roel - Luc - Marie - Leonie
Vanden Eynde Lionel
Vandriessche Luc

Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.
Landuyt Freddy

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Claeys Noel

Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben
Mestach Freddy

Velghe Patrick

Helleputte - Van Caneghem
Waegenaere Ben & Peter
Van Steenkiste Eric

Van Den Eeckhout Marc

Gyselbrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias

Schendelbeke
Moortsele
Gramrene
Lokeren
Kluisbergen
Denderhoutem
Hamre
Evergem
Wichelen
Kalken
Vrasene
Nederhasselt
Godveerdegem
Stekene

Eeklo

Sint-Lievens-Houtem

Kruishoutem
Moortsele
Aspelare
Kluisbergen
Balegem

Zele
Moerbeke-Waas
Beveren-Waas
Etikhove
Oudenaarde
Zingem
Sint-Niklaas
Maldegem
Leupegem
Balegem
Vinkt
Nukerke

Sint-Maria-Oudenhove

Appetterre-Eichem
Nederhasselt

WortegemPetegem

Kalken

Adegem
Evergem
Ninove
Erondegem
Adegem
Hermelveerdegem
Harmme

De Pinte
Zingem
Adegem
Sint-Laureins
Merelbeke
Landegem
Adegem
Drongen
Oudenaarde
Merelbeke
Eine
Heurne
Kalken
Knesselare

225261-27 5
307639-52
213491-91
139542-56 2
309539-12
208194-32
307886-08
216723-25
303175-50
212146-07 2
19729493
253708-53
253640-82
25327912 8
304578-95
103790-00
158324-20
307639-52
142056-48
309539-12
302997-66
151949-47
251315-85
13859882 9
251287-57
118564-30
217397-20
308526-66
251643-25 3
255442-41
302997-66
305664-17
307458-65
176653-16
22195418
253708-53
148468-58
182689-38
121539-95
125410-86 14
19596424 16
309952-37 3
208672-25
255971-85 16
307886-08
142264-62
184288-85
208672-25
250387-30
197707-21
194699-20
191518-40
203445-36 4
118564-30
197175-71
307667-80 4
214938-83
182689-38
20812459 18
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4
496870
477632
487101

10
471112

4959%

BE4030930-17
BE4062564-17
BE4179794-17
BE4083616-17
BE4016614-17
BE4023279-17
BE6078500-17
BE4189305-17
BE4120972-17
BE4083461-17
BE4096963-17
BE4028423-17
BE4166655-17
BE4093831-17
BE4069525-17
BE4161435-17
BE4015095-17
BE4159013-17
BE4049946-17
BE4016599-17
BE4031492-17
BE4088475-17
BE4234332-17
BE4112119-17
BE4206772-17
BE4020300-17
BE4184478-17
BE4101757-17
BE4078252-17
BE4013345-17
BE4031512-17
BE3074505-17
BE4014525-17
BE4169929-17
BE4034110-17
BEO002707-17
BE4007413-17
BE4083482-17
BE4029496-17
BE4078767-17
BE4015356-17
BE4008127-17
BE4078600-17
BE4166510-17
BE4100659-17
BE4183310-17
BE4201023-17
BE4078477-17
BE4069917-17
BE4159726-17
BEN77766-17
BE4241803-17
BE4177690-17
BE4020271-17
BE4154542-17
BE4018940-17
BE4019036-17
BE4083336-17
BE4065654-17

14:51:57
15:06:10
15:01:15
15:27:12
14:43:18
15:04:23
15:28:25
15:24:43
15:15:26
15:21:13
15:44:09
15:00:01
14:57:02
15:40:05
15:25:31
15:03:39
14:59:08
15:06:35
14:58:19
14:43:45
15:02:55
15:23:02
15:32:56
15:45:07
14:48:35
14:51:56
14:58:39
15:34:40
15:26:59
14:48:46
15:03:12
15:05:47
14:44:15
14:53:39
14:58:12
15:00:52
14:50:49
15:19:31
15:26:45
15:19:25
15:00:07
15:09:43
15:28:14
14:53:40
15:29:42
15:08:17
14:59:07
15:28:23
15:33:00
15:08:28
15:14:35
15:26:16
15:11:41
14:52:38
15:08:09
14:54:56
14:56:38
15:20:03
15:19:05
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997.3620
997.3432
997.3299
997.2582
997.2228
997.1916
996.9952
996.9719
996.9172
996.9143
996.8978
996.869%6
996.8661
996.7883
996.5943
996.5388
996.4992
996.4891
996.3616
996.2552
996.0248
995.9439
995.9247
995.919%
995.9040
995.5877
995.5688
995.5086
995.4528
995.4505
995.4408
995.3635
995.3409
995.3172
995.1089
995.1074
995.0653
994.9198
994.9068
994.9007
994.8249
994.6588
994.6121
994.6066
994.4850
994.4267
994.3640
994.3186
994.2749
994.1784
994.1621
994.1421
994.1378
994.1131
994.0879
994.0673
993.8989
993.8586
993.8107

13.4191
13.4383
13.4575
13.4767
13.4959
13.5151
13.5343
13.5535
13.5727
13.5919
13.6111
13.6303
13.6495
13.6687
13.6878
13.7070
13.7262
13.7454
13.7646
13.7838
13.8030
13.8222
13.8414
13.8606
13.8798
13.8990
13.9182
13.9374
13.9566
13.9758
13.9950
14.0142
14.0334
14.0526
14.0718
14.0910
14.1102
14.1294
14.1486
14.1678
14.1870
14.2062
14.2254
14.2446
14.2638
14.2830
14.3022
14.3214
14.3406
14.3598
14.3790
14.3982
14.4174
14.4366
14.4557
14.4749
14.4941
14.5133
14.5325

1294
716
813

718
M
743

859

889
879
1012
817
783
770

976
729
™
1157

774
752
1028

847
950
1056

1280
836
958

798
1014
1095

746
1124
1134

952
1055

797
1093
883
1020

993



759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
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776

778

780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789

™

792

793

795

797

88¢ 3%

802
803

805

807

810
81
812
813
814
815
816

De Nayer Luc

Thienpont - Van Laecke
Van Wassenhove Daniél

De Vos Willy en Gunther
Dekens Devy

Van De Voorde Johan

De Meulerreester Eric

De Cremer Wily

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Van Den Abbeele Erriel

De Cock Marc

Meere Marc

Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Martens Dirk
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
DHondt Michel & Filip

Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Vergotte Astére

De Caluwé - Deduytschaever
Deblanc Youri

Helleputte - Van Caneghem
Vandeputte Rudi

De Ruy - Galazka

Deblanc Youri

Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Polfiet Antoine

Couvreur Geert & Koen
Van SterthemJelle

De Vos Wily en Gunther
Neirynck Davy
Paternoster Gregory

De Maesschalck Luc

Bral Wilfried

Van Der Gucht Lucien
DHondt Hans

Van ExtergemJohan
Boeykens Francois

De Schepper - De Temmerman
Van Den Abeele Olga - De Geest Luc
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Douchanps Alain

Loobuyck Jos & Jan

Van Bost Frederik

Van Vaerenbergh Frans
Bauters Jo

Piens Danny

De Maesschalck Luc
Vermassen David

Bafort Luc

Van Muylder Nico

Van der Maelen Sonia
DHondt Marnic

Desmul Etienne

Dekens Devy

Claeys Hans

Erregat André

Overboelare
Semmerzake

Ooike (WortegemPeteg.)

Zaffelare
Nederenarre
Eeklo
Oudenaarde
Denderhoutem
Knesselare
Denderbele
Terrse

Eine
Moortsele
Oostakker
Meigem
Zingem
Etikhove
Kalken

Aalter
Wachtebeke
Ronse/Renaix
Merelbeke
Leberge
Zwalm- Meilegem
Ronse/Renaix
Kruishoutem
Oostakker
Kaprijke
Bassevelde
Maarkedal
Zaffelare
Gavere
Sint-Lievens-Houtem
Zele

Adegem
Oosterzele
Sermerzake

Lebbeke
Merelbeke

Zingem
Kalken
Aspelare
Aalter
Nederenarre
Iddergem
Gavere
Dikketvenne

Gavere
Terrse
Buggenhout
Aspelare
Sermerzake
Grammene
Nederenarre
Ursel
Etikhove

131696-67
203821-24
301264-79
25380048
253444-80
300253-38
155416-22
159486-18
186026-77
207279-87
170717-94
120443-66
307639-52
100042-35
307613-26
254869-50
251287-57
182689-38
125676-61
307045-40
305085-20
197175-71
18771318
305184-22
305085-20
158324-20
100042-35
113363-67
125162-32
308593-36
253800-48
309388-55
309826-08
151949-47
114162-90
167941-34
194967-94
25482001
107300-18
197707-21
121539-95
254869-50
182689-38
310131-22
212616-89
141345-16
308487-27
255195-85
250775-30
151949-47
253606-48
254710-85
301250-65
144627-00
250894-52
213491-91
253444-80
142833-49
133456-81
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7
12
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14

16
37
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18
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470028
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19

3

16
471559
6

9
483840
37

BE4051949-17
BE4185832-17
BE4009724-17
BE4084463-17
BE4013626-17
BE4067974-17
BE4200809-17
BE4026705-17
BE4061194-17
BE4136220-17
BE4094152-17
BE4019386-17
BE4207255-17
BE4215209-17
BE4175410-17
BE4200283-17
BE4206735-17
BE4083429-17
BE4078657-17
BE4087240-17
BE4002888-17
BE4154584-17
BE4207209-17
BE4208930-17
BE4002899-17
BE4015080-17
BE4215215-17
BE4076851-17
BE4070423-17
BE4000538-17

6 BE4084474-17
4 BE4207886-17

503767

BE4075416-17
BE4088413-17
BE4069185-17
BE4206627-17
BE4201513-17
BE4123366-17
BE2121072-17
BE4159746-17
BE4227440-17
BE4200395-17
BE4083495-17
BE4169938-17
BE4058252-17
BE4004056-17
BE4027913-17
BE4155728-17
BE4015833-17
BE4225613-17
BE4185415-17

6 BE4092482-17
6 BE6132679-17

BE4169023-17
BE4201772-17
BE4179800-17
BE4013655-17
BE4063708-17
BE4013462-17

14:48:27
15:03:20
14:53:00
15:28:18
14:55:10
15:26:35
14:53:48
15:06:17
15:16:57
15:20:46
15:39:01
14:54:52
15:08:19
15:20:39
15:07:18
14:59:50
14:50:06
15:20:43
15:15:22
15:32:54
14:43:26
15:08:57
15:10:40
15:00:57
14:43:28
15:01:07
15:20:55
15:33:36
15:35:20
14:46:09
15:29:07
15:04:33
15:06:36
15:25:05
15:27:56
15:08:35
15:04:05
15:23:17
15:22:34
15:09:50
15:28:35
15:00:34
15:21:22
15:01:54
15:16:43
14:55:44
15:06:58
15:04:17
15:02:38
15:25:34
15:04:01
15:41:58
15:26:10
15:00:43
15:04:36
15:04:31
14:56:36
15:21:46
14:50:05
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993.8074
993.7642
993.7167
993.6730
993.5861
993.5542
993.4614
993.3941
993.33%4
993.2530
993.0972
993.0345
992.9520
992.9132
992.8997
992.7760
992.6909
992.5354
992.5072
992.4781
992.4642
992.4614
992.4538
992.4444
992.3928
992.3913
992.3846
992.3501
992.2781
992.2407
992.0791
991.9245
991.9236
991.9017
991.7975
991.6466
991.6392
991.4336
991.4048
991.4046
991.3204
991.2610
991.2486
991.2084
91.1747
991.1183
991.1023
991.0913
990.9821
990.9534
990.9101
990.8966
990.8004
990.7389
990.6211
990.6058
990.5980
990.5501
990.5017

14.5517
14.5709
14.5901
14.6093
14.6285
14.6477
14.6669
14.6861
14.7053
14.7245
14.7437
14.7629
14.7821
14.8013
14.8205
14.8397
14.8589
14.8781
14.8973
14.9165
14.9357
14.9549
14.9741
14.9933
15.0125
15.0317
15.0509
15.0701
15.0893
15.1085
15.1277
15.1469
15.1661
15.1853
15.2045
15.2237
15.2428
15.2620
15.2812
15.3004
15.319%
15.3388
15.3580
15.3772
15.3964
15.4156
15.4348
15.4540
15.4732
15.4924
15.5116
15.5308
15.5500
15.5692
15.5884
15.6076
15.6268
15.6460
15.6652

1245
788
814

1282

934

834

893
784
818

1215

782
985
1010

942
892

863
825

807

1007
141

977
N

853

885
901
828
1035
882
871
854

1208
1291
1281



817
818
819
820
81

823
824
825
826
827

829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839

a1
842
843

845

847

849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859

861
862
863

865

867

869
870
87
872
873
874
875

Van HeddeghemBart
Martens Dirk

Roegis Erik

Baele Xander

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Anckaert Freddy

Deroose Dirk

Crucke Koen

Van SterthemJele

Van SterthemJele
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Maesschalck Luc
Gevaert - Lannoo

Van Hove Rorrain & Christophe
Larbrecht Christophe
Debusschere Roger
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Cock Marc

Van Loo Yvan

Penne Bert

Penne Bert

Celie Elias

Penne Bert

Hofrran Pierre

Van Kerckhoven Jimmy
Vandenabeele Els

Brackman Tony - André
Scheire Freddy

Set Georges & Johan

De Ruyck Walter

Spiers Bram

Janssens Achiel

Vermreir Jozef

Bostoen Sam

De Neve Marnick
Hebberecht Chris

Loobuyck Jos & Jan

Van der Maelen Sonia

Van Den Berghe Jozef

Raes Frans

Daixile Tchin - Zhou Kaiyvan
Van Huffel Antoine

Weyn Roger & Dirk
Vandenhaute Etienne
Boeykens Kris

Van De Moortele Bart
Couvreur Geert & Koen
Martens Dirk

Van Laere Johan - De Corte
Neirynck Davy

Neirynck Davy

Van Holder Guy

Haak - Soen

Derredts B. - Steenhoudt F.
Van Muylder Nico

Everaert Frederik

De Crerrer Willy

Cosijn Robrecht
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques

Sint-Lievens-Houtem
Meigem
Oosteeklo
Wetteren
Zingem
Grimminge
Kruishoutem
Onkerzele
Maarkedal
Maarkedal
Zingem
Zele
Meigem
Zevergem
Nazareth
Lokeren
Zingem
Terrse
Watervliet
Nederhasselt
Nederhasselt
Wachtebeke
Nederhasselt
Quter
Denderhoutem
Neigem
Barrbrugge
Gijzenzele
Lokeren
Nazareth
Leupegem
Viierzele
Grerbergen
Adegem
Aalter
Evergem
Adlter
Aspelare
Landegem
Moorsel
Wichelen
Deinze
Vrasene
Kerksken
Buggenhout-Opstal
Vinkt
Bassevelde
Meigem
Kalken
Gavere
Gavere
Zegelsem
Moerbeke
Moerbeke
Buggenhout
Zwijnaarde
Denderhoutem
Polare
Zingem

103790-00
307613-26
128289-55
309115-73
254869-50
145136-24
304722-45
305246-84
308593-36
308593-36
254869-50
151949-47
301568-92
25152706 6
25382775 3
254011-65
254869-50
170717-94
121696-58
253708-53
253708-53
308721-67
253708-53
30596527 19
208194-32
303777-70
300372-60
251451-27 4
162681-12
179759-18
255442-41
25181196 3
170112-71
308590-33
250013-44
255801-12
212616-89
144627-00
251771-56
21805495 12
308366-03 8
211697-43
19729493
30709792 9
251512-88
310019-07
125162-32
307613-26
307495-05 14
309388-55
309388-55
253288-21
202352-10
147093-41
301250-65
301358-76
159486-18
254623-95
254869-50
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1
24
85
2
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492142
494331
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5 BE4161425-17
2 BE4175461-17
3 BE4059401-17
2 BE4159374-17
39 BE4200024-17
BE4045172-17
8 BE4008088-17
10 BE4163934-17
11 BE4000571-17
12 BE4000608-17
40 BE4200239-17
17 BE4088368-17
2 BE4176060-17
BE4184014-17
BE4223592-17
BE4180359-17
BE4200185-17
BE4094306-17
BE4075835-17
BE4028515-17
BE4029899-17
BE4203302-17
BE4239092-17
BE4025651-17
BE4023263-17
BE2099753-17
BE4036226-17
BE4204979-17
BE4089411-17
BE4214660-17
BE4013317-17
BE4171421-17
BE4150399-17
BE4156062-17
BE4055792-17
BE4059146-17
BE4058288-17
BE4233976-17
BE4054103-17
BE4125013-17
BE4228461-17
BE4175955-17
BE4226481-17
BE4034689-17
BE4142024-17
BE4178406-17
BE4070418-17
BE4175418-17
BE4121866-17
BE4156059-17
BE4207417-17
BE4029823-17
BE4035020-17
BE4038149-17
BE6132740-17
BE4183761-17
BE4026715-17
BE4036552-17
BE4200392-17

15:06:37
15:08:38
15:31:51
15:16:20
15:01:10
14:55:57
15:02:06
14:53:44
14:47:24
14:47:25
15:01:24
15:26:19
15:08:53
15:10:51
15:06:00
15:28:28
15:01:33
15:41:06
15:37:45
15:03:47
15:03:52
15:34:21
15:03:53
15:03:32
15:08:29
15:00:31
15:09:48
15:12:15
15:31:49
15:07:58
14:52:04
15:10:20
15:29:22
15:30:20
15:17:59
15:25:16
15:18:13
15:01:58
15:16:57
15:18:09
15:20:23
15:08:54
15:48:57
15:08:13
15:24:46
15:10:29
15:37:41
15:09:55
15:23:33
15:06:43
15:06:44
14:55:05
14:52:55
14:54:06
15:27:58
15:14:43
15:09:19
15:01:18
15:02:35
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990.4634
990.1903
990.0560
990.0419
990.0249
989.9989
989.9606
989.6243
989.5871
989.5518
989.5451
989.4855
989.4774
989.4211
989.3477
989.3198
989.2368
989.1268
989.1144
989.1081
988.9377
988.9219
988.9037
988.8584
988.8219
988.7940
988.6791
988.6670
988.6587
988.6577
988.4917
988.4867
988.4687
988.4543
988.3483
988.2861
988.1905
988.1694
988.1175
987.9394
987.9013
987.8585
987.8514
987.8466
987.8445
987.7828
987.7737
987.5965
987.5729
987.5088
987.4750
987.4626
987.4256
987.3694
987.28%
987.2483
987.2359
987.2200
987.1186

15.6844
15.7036
15.7228
15.7420
15.7612
15.7804
15.799%
15.8188
15.8380
15.8572
15.8764
15.8956
15.9148
15.9340
15.9532
15.9724
15.9916
16.0108
16.0299
16.0491

16.0683
16.0875
16.1067
16.1259
16.1451

16.1643

16.1835
16.2027
16.2219
16.2411

16.2603

16.2795
16.2987
16.3179
16.3371

16.3563
16.3755
16.3947
16.4139
16.4331

16.4523
16.4715
16.4907
16.5099
16.5291

16.5483

16.5675
16.5867
16.6059
16.6251

16.6443

16.6635
16.6827
16.7019
16.7211

16.7403
16.7595
16.7787
16.7978

1107

827

983

826

1047

833

1230
1046

1015

875

837
839

112

1063

1110

1268

914

938

1011
1106

907
102
1165

1006
961

916
1026

g 8 8

1058
1083
986
930
876

1264



876
877
878
879

881
882
883

885

EEEEEE

893

8%

897

28¢88

902
903

905

907

910
9N
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921

923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934

Everaert Frederik
Everaert Frederik
Mathijs Patrick

De Geest - De Cock

De Maesschalck - De Dobbelaer
DHoker Alain

Bafort Luc

Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Bauters Jo

De Wispelaere Daniel
Timmerman Antoine

De Maesschalck Luc
OpdecamStephan
Thienpont - Van Laecke
Quasten Danny
Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
Van Gyseghem& Zoon
Thienpont - Van Laecke
Moeraert - Standaert

De Vtieger Freddy

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Van den Driessche Niels
Erregat André

Piens Danny

Van Coppenolle Luc

Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Leutenez Marnix
DHondt Martin

Van Laere Johan - De Corte
Van der Maelen Sonia

De Cock Marc

Van De Maele Johan

Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik
Vagenende Danny

Van der Maelen Sonia
Benoot Cindy

Spiers Bram

Wauters Nadine
Boeykens Kris
Berckrroes Roger

Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
De Cock Marc
Berghgracht Daniel

Brootcoorens Eric - De Leye Marleen

Van Caelenbergh Nadine
Dossche Lieven

Crucke Luc

De Maesschalck Luc
Coppers Wim

Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben
Van Schoorisse Geert
Piens Bart

Van Muylder Nico

De Maesschalck Luc
Spiers Bram
TeamStremrersch Peter

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

Zwijnaarde
Zwijnaarde
Merelbeke
Stekene

Zele
Denderwindeke
Terrse
Adegem
Kalken
Gavere

Aalter
Knesselare
Zele
CGodveerdegem
Semmerzake
Beveren-Waas
Kruishoutem
Moortsele
Schoonaarde
Semrerzake
Lochristi
Evergem
Nazareth
Aalst
Etikhove
Dikketvenne
Ouwegem
Kalken
Kruishoutem
Vurste

Kalken
Aspelare
Terrse
Deftinge
Moortsele
Scheliebele
Aspelare
Nazareth
Leupegem
Appetterre-Eichem
Buggenhout-Opstal
Oordegem
Moortsele
Terrse
Eksaarde
Geraardsbergen
Steenhuize
Vosselare
Zingem

Zele

Stekene
Adegem
Nukerke
Gavere
Buggenhout
Zele
Leupegem
Belsele
Knesselare

301358-76
301358-76
255430-29
253279-12
255511-13
253039-63
254710-85
191518-40
182689-38
255195-85
136427-45
126808-29
151949-47
253640-82
203821-24
250065-96
158324-20
307639-52
306352-26
203821-24
15771691
159477-09
251526-05
309878-60
133456-81
250775-30
250096-30
182689-38
180687-73
152057-58
307495-05
144627-00
17071794
133500-28
307639-52
128772-53
144627-00
180444-24
255442-41
309085-43
251512-88
164370-52
307639-52
170717-94
117042-60
251453-29
304875-04
302873-39
146041-56
151949-47
310133-24
191518-40
307458-65
255886-00
301250-65
151949-47
255442-41
252978-02
186026-77
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BE4183772-17
BE4183731-17
BE4156809-17
BE4093875-17
BE4085271-17
BE4031422-17
BE4201615-17
BE4278882-17
BE4083398-17
BE4155700-17
BE4057833-17
BE4061914-17
BE4088351-17
BE4166652-17
BE4185822-17
BE4110587-17
BE4015016-17
BE2043195-17
BE4121587-17
BE4185843-17
BE4181526-17
BE4193519-17
BE4211339-17
BE4123252-17
BE4013460-17
BE4220948-17
BE4201393-17
BE4083474-17
BE4008825-17

8 BE4158113-17
2 BEM121871-17

12

18
468379
8
493265
13
479273
5
474886
3
487800
9

19
507114

BE4233911-17
BE4094084-17
BE6005190-17
BE4156006-17
BE4219947-17
BE4169011-17
BE4186767-17
BE4013337-17
BE4051264-17
BE4142075-17
BE4117882-17
BE4077403-17
BE4094130-17
BE4089341-17
BE4037405-17
BES054081-17
BE4058857-17
BE4223753-17
BE4088331-17
BE4098705-17
BE4078982-17
BE4014558-17
BE4186211-17
BE6132627-17
BE4088481-17
BE4013386-17

2 BEA4102728-17

20

BE4061523-17

15:14:47
15:14:50
15:13:06
15:45:18
15:27:40
14:58:56
15:44:11
15:30:05
15:23:41
15:06:31
15:18:59
15:23:27
15:27:54
15:02:08
15:06:59
15:50:31
15:04:08
15:11:41
15:21:23
15:07:07
15:29:25
15:26:20
15:05:57
15:16:06
14:52:18
15:05:10
15:02:50
15:24:11
14:59:36
15:07:25
15:24:34
15:03:14
15:43:02
14:55:17
15:12:09
15:20:41
15:03:27
15:06:30
14:53:46
15:02:10
15:26:17
15:15:22
15:12:24
15:43:32
15:35:06
14:57:21
15:02:18
15:16:31
15:03:28
15:28:56
15:45:18
15:31:19
14:49:31
15:06:44
15:29:35
15:29:05
14:54:11
15:40:38
15:21:40
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987.1153
987.0156
986.9276
986.8894
986.8464
986.7703
986.7063
986.7035
986.6894
986.5417
986.4645
986.4078
986.4009
986.3213
986.3158
986.2122
986.2077
986.1530
986.0639
986.0458
986.0121
985.9895
985.9821
985.9141
985.8530
985.8076
985.7252
985.7109
985.6875
985.5880
985.5831
985.5792
985.4707
985.4698
985.2179
985.1836
985.1375
985.1179
984.9448
984.897
984.8853
984.7218
984.7177
984.5295
984.4962
984.4915
984.4433
984.4291
984.4195
984.3981
984.3899
984.3235
984.1759
984.1672
984.1575
984.1080
984.0793
984.0625
984.0000

16.8170
16.8362
16.8554
16.8746
16.8938
16.9130
16.9322
16.9514
16.9706
16.9898
17.0090
17.0282
17.0474
17.0666
17.0858
17.1050
17.1242
17.1434
17.1626
17.1818
17.2010
17.2202
17.2394
17.2586
17.2778
17.2970
17.3162
17.3354
17.3546
17.3738
17.3930
17.4122
17.4314
17.4506
17.4698
17.4890
17.5082
17.5274
17.5466
17.5658
17.5849
17.6041
17.6233
17.6425
17.6617
17.6809
17.7001
17.7193
17.7385
17.7577
17.7769
17.7961
17.8153
17.8345
17.8537
17.8729
17.8921
17.9113
17.9305

877
1016

1090

129
927
903

1092

925
1089
89

980
910

1285

984
1051
1054
1080

1001
945
125
1021
912
919

918
1091

1284
932

1075
1150
1041
1017

969
1029
1147

931

962
1261
1226

936
947
1164

957



935
936
937
938
939

M
942
943

945

947

949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959

961
962
963

965

967

969
970
97
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989

91
992
993

Baeckelandt Andre
Van Muylder Nico
Van Muylder Nico
Bostoen Sam
Van Haelewijn Freddy
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Deblanc Youri
Reybroeck Zonen
Raes Chris
Leutenez Marnix
Teertinck Luc
De Maesschalck Luc
Verstraete Daniel
Van Nieuwenhove - Janssens
Fackaert Marc
Coppens Michaél
Vandriessche Luc
Spranghers Guy
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van De Geguchte Romain
Callebaut Geert
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Houfflijn Patrick & Dirritri
Claus Armand & Hans
V.D.Driessche Dirk & Christine
Weyn Roger & Dirk
Coppens Wim
Dierickx-Visschers J &M
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Coppens Michaél
Penne Bert
Iterbeke Jutien
Couvreur Geert & Koen
Van Caelenbergh Nadine
Mertens Stefan
Maes Willy
TeamNoel - Willockx
Van SterthemEtienne & Stijn
Gorieux Luc & Marc
TeamNoel - Willockx
De Bock Jelle
Van Den Abeele Olga - De Geest Luc
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Van MalderghemJoseph
Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Beirlaen André
Vermeulen Daniél
Deroose Dirk
De Vlieger Freddy
Helleputte - Van Caneghem
Deredts B. - Steenhoudt F.
De Loor - Matthijs
Reybroeck Zonen
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van der Maelen Sonia
Van Langenhove Arthur
De Decker Kurt

Gyselbrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias

Gavere

Buggenhout

Buggenhout

Adegem

Elsegem

Zingem

Zingem

Ronse/Renaix

Melsen

Moerbeke-Waas

Kruishoutem

Kaprijke

Zele

Aalter

Lede

Balegem

Moorsel

Zingem

Herzele

Zingem

Bachte-Maria-Leerne

Herdersem

Knesselare

WortegemPetegem

Petegemaan-de-Schelde

Sint-Lievens-Esse

Vrasene

Stekene

Zele

Zingem

Moorsel

Nederhasselt

Seidinge

Bassevelde

Steenhuize
Geraardsbergen
Roborst - Zwalm
Baasrode

Balegem

Velzeke-Ruddershove

Baasrode
Kluisbergen
Adegem
Knesselare
Vurste
Kruishoutem
Kruishoutem
Knesselare
Kruishoutem
Evergem
Merelbeke
Moerbeke
Moortsele
Melsen
Zingem
Aspelare
Baardegem
Wieze
Knesselare

209522-02
301250-65
301250-65
308590-33
140530-74
254869-50
254869-50
305085-20
182027-55
251756-41
180687-73
184350-50
151949-47
201192-14
206276-54
302997-66
252010-04
184288-85
252260-60
254869-50
127854-08
255059-46
186026-77
148468-58
186228-85
198502-40
19729493
310133-24
134488-46
254869-50
252010-04
253708-53
166881-41
125162-32
304875-04
206525-12
211994-49
306023-85
255982-9%
301378-9%6
306023-85
309539-12
121539-95
186026-77
137778-38
158324-20
179302-46
252348-51
304722-45
159477-09
197175-71
147093-41
164292-71
182027-55
254869-50
144627-00
309134-92
303771-64
208124-59
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4 BE4155325-17
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465344
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507938

2
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489611

479360
45

3
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BE6132535-17
BE4077332-17
BES085196-17
BE4200297-17
BE4200357-17
BE4002535-17
BE4156307-17
BE4089207-17
BE4008832-17
BE4235460-17
BE4088341-17
BE4057270-17
BE4036850-17
BE4031577-17
BE2005424-17
BE4201020-17
BE4160439-17
BE4200052-17
BE4177846-17
BE4232236-17
BE4061172-17
BE4007314-17
BE4014977-17
BE4034455-17
BE4096927-17
BE4098702-17
BE4108969-17
BE4200015-17
BE2005409-17
BE4028405-17
BE4152967-17
BE4070447-17
BE4024062-17
BE4031662-17
BE4036710-17
BE6132216-17
BE4204694-17
BE4164718-17
BE6132174-17
BE4222349-17
BE4029412-17
BE4061169-17
BE4159539-17
BE4015091-17
BE3095774-17
BE4053945-17
BE4008110-17
BE4193444-17
BE4155106-17
BE4033179-17
BE4156665-17
BE4156349-17
BE4200440-17
BE4027703-17

4 BE4124929-17
2 BE4028673-17
2 BE4065707-17

15:07:17
15:29:47
15:29:52
15:32:51
14:53:07
15:04:20
15:04:22
14:47:40
15:10:55
15:39:58
15:00:50
15:36:40
15:29:38
15:20:40
15:18:08
15:09:26
15:22:16
15:04:51
15:07:58
15:04:56
15:14:38
15:21:34
15:22:35
14:57:00
14:55:02
15:04:07
15:52:10
15:46:39
15:33:41
15:05:19
15:22:52
15:07:33
15:29:56
15:41:05
15:03:50
14:58:56
15:03:21
15:31:50
15:10:56
15:07:08
15:31:59
14:51:02
15:34:02
15:23:18
15:09:57
15:06:50
15:04:43
15:25:51
15:06:43
15:29:09
15:14:55
14:57:28
15:14:32
15:12:29
15:06:01
15:05:57
15:22:23
15:25:14
15:26:12
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983.9491

983.7714
983.6106
983.6039
983.5714
983.5520
983.4843
983.4804
983.4520
983.3284
983.1592
983.0773
983.0460
983.0013
982.8915
982.7631

982.7110
982.6057
982.3588
982.3350
982.3243
982.2642
982.2053
982.1664
982.0090
981.9738
981.8804
981.8665
981.5794
981.5591

981.5385
981.4665
981.3851

981.3286
981.3235
981.2618
981.1943
981.1397
981.0354
980.8793
980.8522
980.8507
980.8101
980.8067
980.7531
980.7381
980.6595
980.6371
980.5705
980.5349
980.49%64
980.4076
980.3755
980.3235
980.1454
980.0694
979.9595
979.8403
979.8387

17.9497
17.9689
17.9881
18.0073
18.0265
18.0457
18.0649
18.0841
18.1033
18.1225
18.1417
18.1609
18.1801
18.1993
18.2185
18.2377
18.2569
18.2761
18.2953
18.3145
18.3337
18.3529
18.3720
18.3912
18.4104
18.429
18.4488
18.4680
18.4872
18.5064
18.5256
18.5448
18.5640
18.5832
18.6024
18.6216
18.6408
18.6600
18.6792
18.6984
18.7176
18.7368
18.7560
18.7752
18.7944
18.8136
18.8328
18.8520
18.8712
18.8904
18.909%
18.9288
18.9480
18.9672
18.9864
19.0056
19.0248
19.0440
19.0632

937
1070
1114

M
954

988

1249

1137

1%

1214

965

1286

1302

978

1181

989

1052

1074

1072

1105
975

995
1025
1188
1003

192

1032

1027
1009
1076

1290



995

997
998

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052

De Ridder - De Backer
TeamNoel - Willockx
Deroose Dirk

De Visscher - V.D.Spiegel
Van Houtte Kevin
Martens Dirk

Leroy Christian

Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Van de Vyvere & echtgenote
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
De Paepe Gerrrain
Vander Beken Filip

Van Huffel Antoine
DHondt Hans

Verhellen Marcel

Van der Maelen Sonia
Vandeputte Rudi
Hebberecht Chris

De Schryver - Vandepitte
Van Laecke René & Zn
Steyaert Christiaan
Debusschere Roger
Everaert Frederik

De Cock Marc

De Beule Marc

De Rouck Karel & Stijn
Mestach Freddy

Van Laere Johan - De Corte
De Backer Bart
VanDeWale M. &F.
Steveninck Benny

De Bock Jelle

Van De Moortele Bart
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Dekens Wilson

Dossche Lieven
Reygaerts & De Colfrraeker
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
De Vlieger Freddy

De PauwMarin

Bral Alfons & Rik
Vermassen David

De Witte Marnique

Van Laecke René & Zn
Van De Moortele Bart

De Puydt Helie

Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
Saverwijns - Logghe
Vandevoorde René

De Klerck Lotar & yves - Stevens Anja

De Pauw Jutien & Peter

Van Hove Romrain & Christophe
Van SterthemJele

Landuyt Geert

Vyncke Christiaan

Van der Maelen Sonia

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine
Coppens Michaél

Hundelgem
Baasrode
Kruishoutem
Laarne
Nazareth
Meigem
Deinze
Kalken
Sint-Gilis-Waas
Knesselare
Hansbeke
Eine

Deinze
Sermerzake
Maarkedal
Aspelare
Lenberge
Evergem
Eeklo
Deinze
Evergem
Lokeren
Zwijnaarde
Terrse
Waasrunster
Oosterzele
Drongen
Kalken

Zele
Munkzwalm
Harme (0.-V))
Kluisbergen
Vinkt
Zingem
Zingem
Vosselare
Denderwindeke
Knesselare
Evergem
Waarschoot
Ertvelde
Gavere
Maldegem
Deinze
Vinkt
Ertvelde
Kalken
Moortsele
Lovendegem
Deinze
Appetterre-Eichem
Bassevelde
Zevergem
Maarkedal
Adegem
Maldegem
Aspelare
Nazareth
Moorsel

305729-82
306023-85
304722-45
254309-72
309050-08
307613-26
256056-73
182689-38
175698-31
186026-77
255213-06
256040-57
211697-43
194967-94
206931-30
144627-00
18771318
255801-12
304578-95
195874-31
125410-86
254011-65
301358-76
17071794
307375-79
306994-86
203445-36
307495-05
129003-90
143656-96
255188-78
309539-12
310019-07
254869-50
217397-20
302873-39
251588-67
186026-77
159477-09
22172-42
229722-26
253606-48
211289-23
195874-31
310019-07
101998-51
182689-38
307639-52
308454-91
118313-70
305004-36
253751-9%
251527-06
308593-36
124985-49
180700-86
144627-00
251526-05
252010-04

10

10

10

19

1
29

10
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=
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2

10

10

2
478119
4

3

16

473770
24

501331

13

BE4207794-17
BE6132357-17
BE4008210-17
BE4243389-17
BE4198009-17
BE4175435-17
BE4211502-17
BE4083508-17
BE4097251-17
BE4061489-17
BE4058398-17
BE4020063-17
BE4175988-17
BE4201531-17
BE4000974-17
BE4169059-17
BE4207043-17
BE4059145-17
BE4067869-17
BE4178817-17
BE4078745-17
BE4180075-17
BE4183775-17
BE4094198-17
BE4240063-17
BE4165054-17
BE4177672-17
BE4121845-17
BE4109514-17
BE4220056-17
BE4102911-17
BE4016655-17
BE4178441-17
BE4200459-17
BE4063089-17
BE4058831-17
BE2043111-17
BE4061061-17
BE4193420-17
BE4152637-17
BE3020973-17
BE4185382-17

3 BE4061815-17
2 BE4178824-17
5 BE4178410-17

504364
17

10

4
482800
474597
5

2

13

5

2

16

8

BE4189677-17
BE4083437-17
BE4163516-17
BE4193714-17
BE4058185-17
BE4046147-17
BE4072669-17
BE4184060-17
BE4003455-17
BE4067313-17
BE4064729-17
BE4233957-17
BE4211313-17

4 BE2005398-17

15:06:39
15:32:37
15:07:13
15:27:46
15:08:07
15:14:01
15:13:22
15:27:28
15:51:50
15:24:07
15:23:16
15:00:50
15:13:18
15:10:19
14:53:33
15:06:31
15:17:30
15:30:12
15:34:45
15:12:55
15:27:44
15:34:03
15:19:13
15:46:52
15:39:27
15:15:52
15:19:40
15:28:21
15:35:55
15:07:38
15:37:06
14:52:28
15:15:28
15:07:11
15:07:22
15:19:55
15:04:34
15:24:56
15:30:44
15:32:55
15:37:00
15:10:44
15:33:33
15:13:35
15:15:48
15:36:09
15:28:37
15:16:15
15:29:48
15:14:20
15:05:57
15:43:03
15:17:19
14:53:39
15:36:53
15:31:35
15:07:49
15:10:46
15:25:34
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979.7282
979.6404
979.5642
979.5550
979.5179
979.4002
979.3940
979.3333
979.2511
979.2178
979.1986
979.1043
979.0472
979.0326
978.9407
978.9279
978.8221
978.7299
978.7184
978.6198
978.6043
978.5747
978.3494
978.3006
978.2693
978.2630
978.2542
978.2480
978.1580
978.0894
977.9772
977.8751
977.8478
977.7982
977.7628
977.7339
977.7189
977.6340
977.4952
977.4122
977.3617
977.3475
977.3303
977.2980
977.1904
977.1592
977.1190
977.0781
976.9478
976.6656
976.6375
976.5918
976.5556
976.5291
976.4563
976.3238
976.3191
976.3051
976.2966

19.0824
19.1016
19.1208
19.1400
19.1591
19.1783
19.1975
19.2167
19.2359
19.2551
19.2743
19.2935
19.3127
19.3319
19.3511
19.3703
19.3895
19.4087
19.4279
19.4471
19.4663
19.4855
19.5047
19.5239
19.5431
19.5623
19.5815
19.6007
19.6199
19.6391
19.6583
19.6775
19.6967
19.7159
19.7351
19.7543
19.7735
19.7927
19.8119
19.8311
19.8503
19.8695
19.8887
19.9079
19.9270
19.9462
19.9654
19.9846
20.0038
20.0230
20.0422
20.0614
20.0806
20.0998
20.1190
20.1382
20.1574
20.1766
20.1958

135
1087
1155

1118

1257
1040

1031
1094

1252
1218
1101
1050
1276
1241

1037
1073
197
1140
1097
1299

1198
1259

1227
1057
1130
1038
132
1060

115

1163
1077
1168
1082

1M

190
1071

1162
139
1100



1053  Bundervoet Herlinde Lovendegem 307300-04 1 2 BEA077251-17 15:28:52 -1 976.2761 202150 1081
1054  Van den Driessche Niels Aalst 309878-60 25 4 BE4123286-17 15:21:04 0 976.1416 20.2342 1250
1055  Schoors C.& A - De Waele M. Adegem 208672-25 19 12 BE4078444-17 15:37:58 0 975.9219  20.2534
1056  BDS/Speybroeck Vinkt 305664-17 10 5 BE3074643-17 15:15:28 0 9759103  20.2726
1057  Steveninck Benny Hame (0.-V) 255188-78 2 12 BE4102984-17 15:38:14 0 975.8384 20.2918 1059
1058  Van Holder Guy Zegelsem 25328821 4 3 BEA164969-17 15:00:47 O 975.7555  20.3110
1059  Steveninck Benny Hamre (O.-V) 255188-78 3 13 BE4102827-17 15:38:24 0 975.5247 20.3302 1171
1060 Dekens Wilson Zingem 217397-20 9 9 BEM84451-17 15:08:30 O 975.4944 20.3494 1061
1061 Dekens Wilson Zingem 217397-20 19 10 BE4184490-17 15.08:30 0 9754944 20.3686 1143
1062 Cansier Jacki Geraardsbergen 306873-62 9 2 BE4035986-17 14:58:26 0 975.4943  20.3878
1063  Van Kerckhoven Jimy Denderhoutem 208194-32 14 6 BE4023215-17 1511511 O  975.4428 20.4070 1153
1064 Wed. Delbar-Raevens Kuisbergen 17637327 13 6 459589 BE4002702-17 14:51:11 -2 975.3863  20.4262
1065 Pappens Jan Hundelgem 123619-41 2 3 BE4208036-17 15:08:47 O 9752460 20.4454
1066  Van Kerckvoorde J.P. Lovendegem 185242-69 20 4 BE4073459-17 15:30:28 -1 975.1868  20.4646
1067 Dobbelaere - Martens Zorergem 157792-70 1 497129 BE4053028-17 15:29:47 0 975.1770  20.4838
1068  Brackenier Oscar & Koen Oosterzele 108084-26 5 484104 BE4209724-17 15:16:26 0 975.1642  20.5030
1069 DeVroeJ Moortsele 251678-60 5 6 BE4207057-17 1517112 O 9751247  20.5222
1070  Van Muylder Nico Buggenhout 301250-65 7 11 BE6132709-17 15:3421 1 975.0372 20.5414 1205
1071  Landuyt Geert Adegem 124985-49 2 6 BE4067379-17 15:37:41 0 9749474 20.5606 1108
1072 Couvreur Geert & Koen Bassevelde 125162-32 13 6 BE4070223-17 154434 0 974.8122  20.5798
1073  Steyaert Christiaan Evergem 125410-86 7 3 BE4078736-17 15:29:48 0O 974.6371  20.5990
1074  Penne Bert Nederhasselt 253708-53 19 11 BE4028425-17 15:11:00 O 9745703 20.6182 1078
1075 Boeykens Kris Buggenhout-Opstal 251512-88 16 4 BE4143262-17 15:31:40 0 974.5231  20.6374
1076  Van Langenhove Arthur Baardegem 309134-92 5 5 BEA124928-17 15:25:12 1 9744960  20.6566
1077  Van Gaver Tom& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52 34 11 BE4159008-17 15:17:35 0 9744599  20.6758 1159
1078  Penne Bert Nederhasselt 253708-53 18 12 BE4029855-17 15:11:04 O 9744380 20.6950 1144
1079  Van De Veire Pieter Ertvelde 309032-87 4 2 BE4237900-17 15:38:08 1 974.4256 20.7141
1080 Erregat André Etikhove 133456-81 4 3 BE4013463-17 14:57:53 -1 9743348  20.7333
1081  Bundervoet Herlinde Lovendegem 307300-04 9 3 BE4073559-17 15:29:53 -1 9743295 20.7525 1085
1082 Vandevoorde René Deinze 118313-70 1 2 BE4058198-17 15:15:32 -2 9743005 20.7717
1083  Haak - Soen Moerbeke 202352-10 4 4 BE4035013-17 14:59:19 0 9742411 20.7909
1084  Van Den Berghe Raphaél Munkzwalm 160294-50 6 3 BE4209110-17 15:08:42 0 9741805 20.8101 1160
1085 Bundervoet Herlinde Lovendegem 307300-04 5 4 BE4073562-17 15:29:58 -1 974.1703  20.8293
1086 Ingets Dries Eeklo 12941416 25 8 506542 BE4075988-17 15:39:58 1 974.1536 20.8485 1099
1087 TeamNoel - Willockx Baasrode 306023-85 7 11 BE6132109-17 15:35:32 0 974.0980 20.8677 1098
1088 LeusKa&Ko& St &Ma Oosterzele 252592-04 4 3 BEM17460-17 15:18:02 O 974.0814  20.8869
1089 OpdecamStephan Godveerdegem 253640-82 12 6 BEM66660-17 15:08:13 -1 974.0314 20.9061 1260
1090 De Maesschalck - De Dobbelaer Zele 255511-13 1 2 BE4106148-17 15:3421 0 9740235 20.9253
1091 Vagenende Danny Schellebelle 128772-53 4 2 BEMT74442-17 152627 O 973.9658  20.9445
1092 Bauters Jo Gavere 255195-85 17 12 BE4155608-17 15:12:50 O 973.8972 20.9637 1121
1093  Claeys No&l Landegem 194699-20 4 4 BE4177761-17 152455 0 973.8161  20.9829
1094  De Paepe Germain Hansbeke 255213-06 1 3 BE4058361-17 15:26:03 0 973.8129  21.0021
1095  Canphijn Eric Ninove 195964-24 14 2 BE4034074-17 15:10:29 0 973.7986  21.0213
109  Lannoo Georg & Maxim Waarschoot 11353545 8 4 502590 BE4152701-17 15:36:07 O  973.7915  21.0405
1097  De Cock Marc Tense 17071794 14 21 BE4094144-17 15:49:19 0 973.7725 21.0597 1220
1098  TeamNoel - Willockx Baasrode 306023-85 13 12 BE6132290-17 15:35:43 0 973.7517  21.0789 1267
1099  Ingets Dries Eeklo 129414-16 2 BE4076805-17 15:40:11 1 973.7478  21.0981
1100  Coppens Michael Moorsel 252010-04 5 BE2005421-17 15:26:55 0 973.69%65 21.1173 1217
1101 Verhellen Marcel Maarkedal 206931-30 2 BE4000986-17 14:56:07 -1 973.6634 21.1365 1300
1102 Van Den Berghe Jozef Landegem 251771-56 19 4 BE4054119-17 152420 0 973.6517 21.1557 M2
1103  Sret Gunther Lokeren 306047-12 2 BE4086346-17 15:37:42 1 973.4758 21.1749 1223
1104  Deploige Yves Merelbeke 18177392 2 BE4157232-17 15:18:27 2 973.3823 21.1941 1240
1105  Maes Wily Roborst - Zwalm 211994-49 4 BE4036712-17 15:07:15 1 9733410  21.2133
1106  Loobuyck Jos & Jan Aalter 212616-89 5 BE4058261-17 15:25:52 0 973.2466  21.2325
1107  Van HeddeghemBart Sint-Lievens-Houtem ~ 103790-00 14 6 BE4161302-17 15:15:21 0 973.0009 21.2517
1108 Landuyt Geert Adegem 124985-49 14 7 BE4067305-17 15:38:48 O 972.8489  21.2709
1109  Lievers - Versluys Maldegem 307296-00 9 2 BE4058083-17 15:37:31 0 9727590 21.2901 1297
1110  Brackman Tony - André Barrbrugge 300372-60 1" 3 BE4147690-17 15:17:52 0  972.6600  21.3093 1213
1111 De Pauw Julien & Peter Bassevelde 253751-9% 9 6 BE4072685-17 15:45:13 -1 9725879  21.3285



112
113
1114
115
1116
117
1118
119
1120
121
12
123
1124
125
1126
127
1128
129
1130
131
132
133
1134
1135
1136
137
1138
1139
1140
141
142
143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
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Hofrran Pierre

Cousserrent Gert

Bostoen Sam

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

De Block Roger & Céline
Verhelst Robert

Van Houtte Kevin

Piens Marc

Dekens Rita

Bauters Jo

Van Den Berghe Jozef
Eggerick Lucien

Van Waeyenberghe Jeroen
DHondt Martin

Bauters Jo

Van Den Berghe Jozef
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Bafort Luc

De Bock Jelle

De Vos Yves

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Derkinderen Rudy

De Meyer Roel - Luc - Marie - Leonie
De Ridder - De Backer
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Maesschalck Luc

Van Linbergen - Maes

Ano Joél - Debouver Carine
Everaert Frederik

Van ExtergemJohan

Kips Franky

Dekens Wilson

Penne Bert

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

De Schrijver Luc - Rochtus Nicole
Crucke Luc

Coopman Giel

Van Der Heyden A & De Smet M
Bercknoes Roger

De Weweire Geert

Dekens Wilson

Van Kerckhoven Jimmy

Van Herreweghe - Mannes
Deroose Dirk

Hofrran Pierre

De Vliegher Gebroeders
Dekens Rita

Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
Van Den Berghe Raphaél
Verhelst Robert

Van der Maelen Sonia

Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Spiers Bram

Raes Frans

Dhaenens en echtgenote
Uyttenhove Eddy
Saverwijns - Logghe

Penne Bert

Van Den Eeckhout Marc

Outer
Nazareth
Adegem
Knesselare
Letterhoutem
Haasdonk
Nazareth
Zingem
Zingem
Gavere
Landegem
Nevele
Herrelveerdegem
Vurste
Gavere
Landegem
Knesselare
Terrse
Klisbergen
Volkegem
Zingem
Steendorp
Hamme
Hundelgem
Zingem
Zele

Lede
Nazareth
Zwijnaarde

Assenede
Zingem
Nederhasselt
Knesselare
Baasrode
Zingem
Nukerke
Vinderhoute
Oordegem
Assenede
Zingem
Denderhoutem
Meerbeke
Kruishoutem
Outer
Moerbeke-Waas
Zingem
Moortsele
Munkzwalm
Haasdonk
Aspelare
Kalken
Leupegem
Moorsel
Schelderode

Lovendegem
Nederhasselt
Kalken

305965-27
303447-31
308590-33
186026-77
120882-20
210862-81
309050-08
250891-49
144757-33
255195-85
251771-56
253768-16
255971-85
152057-58
255195-85
251771-56
186026-77
254710-85
309539-12
173467-31
254869-50
303147-22
307886-08
305729-82
254869-50
151949-47
255363-59
251526-05
301358-76
254820-01
251236-06
217397-20
253708-53
186026-77
306975-67
146041-56
308158-86
136194-06
164370-52
256014-31
217397-20
208194-32
306194-62
304722-45
305965-27
251315-85
144757-33
307639-52
160294-50
210862-81
144627-00
182689-38
255442-41
218054-95
166737-91
181282-86
308454-91
253708-53
182689-38

16

12

31
37

29

43

49

14

N o= N =W

15
24
17

2

476276

13

5

487748

14

26

1

515103

511635
1
13
27
501952

w N NN N

BE4025673-17
BE4212154-17
BE4077381-17
BE4061359-17
BE4205568-17
BE4090422-17
BE4184508-17
BE4185226-17
BE4201453-17
BE4155616-17
BE4054164-17
BE4177579-17
BE4166502-17
BE4158190-17
BE4155738-17
BE4054142-17
BE4061322-17
BE4092424-17
BE4016535-17
BE4013747-17
BE4200323-17
BE4091905-17
BE4100649-17
BE4207761-17
BE4200415-17
BE4088418-17
BE4221837-17
BE4211319-17
BE4183782-17
BE41233%4-17
BE4070527-17
BE4063067-17
BE4028424-17
BE4061524-17
BE4149310-17
BE4186673-17
BE4000921-17
BE4052747-17
BE4117888-17
BE4222917-17
BE4184482-17
BE4023273-17

4 BE4049424-17

BE4008070-17
BE4025633-17
BE4084818-17
BE4201455-17
BE4156019-17
BE4209134-17

3 BE4090451-17

17

N NN

14
19

BE4169029-17
BE4083408-17
BE4013379-17
BE4125019-17
BE4218194-17
BE4026924-17
BE4193834-17
BE4028488-17
BE4083473-17

15:11:43
15:16:47
15:38:47
15:27:43
15:18:24
15:54:43
15:11:49
15:10:01
15:10:01
15:13:49
15:25:16
15:21:56
15:04:49
15:14:23
15:13:59
15:25:24
15:28:08
15:52:25
14:55:36
15:03:05
15:10:27
15:50:20
15:41:56
15:10:57
15:10:33
15:35:58
15:25:50
15:13:32
15:23:05
15:34:00
15:47:02
15:10:57
15:13:01
15:28:38
15:37:12
15:10:25
14:56:44
15:30:26
15:22:47
15:46:56
15:11:12
15:17:55
15:12:35
15:12:00
15:12:56
15:46:39
15:11:01
15:19:59
15:10:56
15:56:05
15:11:09
15:32:38
15:01:20
15:27:46
15:17:08
15:16:05
15:33:56
15:13:48
15:32:52
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972.4015
972.3993
972.3547
972.2746
972.2300
972.2102
972.1488
971.9812
971.9588
971.9579
971.8531
971.7386
971.7323
971.69%4
971.6299
971.5968
971.4773
971.4478
971.4327
971.3081
971.28%6
971.2816
971.1758
971.1473
971.0876
970.9794
970.9562
970.8321
970.8301
970.7626
970.7554
970.6263
970.5838
970.5223
970.5182
970.4686
970.4608
970.2744
970.1960
970.1626
970.1323
970.0880
970.0511
970.0407
970.0014
969.9858
969.9793
969.7823
969.7455
969.7317
969.6931
969.4629
969.4612
969.2286
969.2209
969.1760
969.0907
969.0441
969.0218

21.3477
21.3669
21.3861
21.4053
21.4245
21.4437
21.4629
21.4821
21.5012
21.5204
21.53%
21.5588
21.5780
21.5972
21.6164
21.6356
21.6548
21.6740
21.6932
21.7124
21.7316
21.7508
21.7700
21.7892
21.8084
21.8276
21.8468
21.8660
21.8852
21.9044
21.9236
21.9428
21.9620
21.9812
22.0004
22.01%
22.0388
22.0580
22.0772
22.0964
22.1156
22.1348
22.1540
21732
22.1924
22.2116
22.2308
22.2500
22.2691
22.2883
22.3075
22.3267
22.3459
22.3651
22.3843
22.4035
22.4227
22.4419
22.4611

1156
1186
1278
1128

1161
1287
1277
1158
1126
127

1216

1145

1222
1136

1251
1180
177

1288
1184

1152
1169
1221
1189
195

1224

178
1244
1202

1236
n"73

1170

1194

172
182
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172
n"73
1174
175
1176
177
178
179
1180
1181
182
183
184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
190
19N
192
193
1194
195
1%
1197
1198
19
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229

Steveninck Benny

Penne Bert

Van Den Berghe Raphaél
Van Bever Dirk

Coppens André

Borrbeke Luc

De Maesschalck Luc

Van Kerckhoven Jimmy
Bontick Hugo & Tony
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Coppens Wim

Van Den Eeckhout Marc
De Cock Jozef

Everaert Frederik

Van Der Beken Rony
Cousserrent Gert

Vyncke - Vyncke

Van Den Abeele Olga - De Geest Luc
De Schrijver Luc - Rochtus Nicole
Van SterthemJelle
Coppens Wim

Leutenez Eddy en Maarten
Noens Filip

Spiers Bram

Crucke Luc

Verstraete Daniel
Debusschere Roger
Mestach Freddy

De Loor Chris

Roels Antoon

Van de Velde André
Deroose Dirk

Heylen Eric

Mussche Bernard

Van Muylder Nico

De Rijck Hans

Carijn Antoine

Desmul Etienne

Penne Bert

Penne Bert

Cousserrent Gert

Meirlaen Etienne
Brackrman Tony - André
Van Nieuwenhove - Janssens
DHondt Michel & Filip
Bauters Jo

Coppens Michaél

DHondt Hans
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Cock Marc

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

De Vos Yves

Set Gunther

De Weweire Geert
Morthier Jens

Van Schoorisse Geert
VanDeWale M. &F.
Morthier Jens

Coppens Wim

Harme (0.-V))
Nederhasselt
Munkzwalm
Sint-Maria-Oudenhove
Outer
Munte

Zele
Denderhoutem
Schelebelle
Zingem
Stekene
Kalken
Belsele
Zwijnaarde
Astene
Nazareth
Maldegem
Adegem
Baasrode
Maarkedal
Stekene
Kruishoutem
Terrse
Leupegem
Zingem
Aalter
Lokeren
Drongen
Zottegem
Overboelare
Denderleeuw
Kruishoutem
Assenede
Merendree
Buggenhout
Ninove
NederzwalmHerrmrelgem
Grammene
Nederhasselt
Nederhasselt
Nazareth
Sint-Martens-Latem
Barrbrugge
Lede
Etikhove
Gavere
Moorsel
Sermerzake
Zingem
Terrse
Knesselare
Volkegem
Lokeren
Assenede
Lotenhulle
Nukerke
Munkzwalm
Lotenhulle
Stekene

255188-78
253708-53
160294-50
115225-86
228229-85
189410-66
151949-47
208194-32
25539591
254869-50
31013324
182689-38
105827-00
301358-76
309422-89
303447-31
212449-19
121539-95
306975-67
308593-36
310133-24
15832420
303352-33
255442-41
146041-56
201192-14
254011-65
203445-36
301379-00
306552-32
221705-60
304722-45
306267-38
306493-70
301250-65
251587-66
306361-35
213491-91
253708-53
253708-53
303447-31
256070-87
300372-60
206276-54
251287-57
255195-85
252010-04
194967-94
254869-50
17071794
186026-77
173467-31
306047-12
256014-31
307309-13
307458-65
143656-9%
307309-13
310133-24
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43

13
1

35

10

1
13

14
15

481929

501518
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466132
482846
12

12
478392

BE4102948-17
BE4028442-17
BE4209132-17
BE4035327-17
BE4046868-17
BE4159262-17
BE4088430-17
BE4023264-17
BE4131225-17
BE4200325-17
BE4098713-17
BE4083445-17
BE4102640-17
BE4186300-17
BE4177496-17
BE4212138-17
BE4053247-17
BE4243258-17
BE4149336-17
BE4000613-17
BE4098688-17
BE4015003-17
BE4090521-17
BE4013303-17
BE4223752-17
BE4057261-17
BE4180004-17
BE4177684-17
BE4167937-17
BE4044825-17
BE4032777-17
BE4008062-17
BE4059988-17
BE4054619-17
BE6132659-17
BE4028201-17
BE4218034-17
BE4179798-17
BE4028486-17
BE4029900-17
BE4212114-17
BE4214004-17
BE4036253-17
BE4226588-17
BE4206847-17
BE4155613-17
BE2005352-17
BE4201523-17
BE4200293-17
BE4094128-17
BE4061311-17
BE4013701-17

3 BE4086332-17

487264

10

BE4111192-17
BE4175019-17
BE4014573-17
BE4220137-17
BE1402082-17
BE4098706-17

15:41:54
15:13:50
15:11:20
15:06:55
15:13:30
15:17:48
15:37:09
15:18:37
15:28:12
15:11:46
15:53:49
15:33:03
15:49:48
15:24:21
15:17:40
15:18:51
15:37:55
15:40:44
15:38:30
14:57:50
15:54:14
15:13:20
15:50:19
15:02:13
15:11:50
15:28:39
15:39:55
15:25:15
15:11:50
15:01:53
15:19:11
15:13:25
15:46:23
15:31:02
15:38:30
15:14:36
15:10:22
15:16:20
15:14:50
15:14:51
15:19:34
15:21:25
15:20:48
15:26:22
15:02:39
15:16:35
15:30:42
15:16:43
15:12:56
15:53:26
15:30:58
15:05:42
15:41:42
15:49:13
15:24:26
14:58:24
15:13:50
15:24:34
15:55:28
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968.9826
968.9787
968.9560
968.9050
968.8916
968.8329
968.7576
968.7261
968.7249
968.6850
968.6846
968.6756
968.4692
968.3919
968.3771
968.3740
968.3372
968.1907
968.0849
967.9798
967.9291
967.8162
967.7916
967.6853
967.6733
967.5730
967.5329
967.4438
967.4293
967.3130
967.2719
967.2555
967.2483
967.2359
967.2333
967.2301
967.0845
967.0215
967.0205
966.9880
966.9848
966.9782
966.9629
966.9100
966.8787
966.5427
966.4833
966.4181
966.3923
966.2576
966.0904
966.0753
966.0121
965.9768
965.9631
965.9009
965.8097
965.7079
965.6997

22.4803
22.4995
22.5187
22.5379
22.5571
22.5763
22.5955
22.6147
22.6339
22.6531
2.6723
22.6915
22.7107
2.729
22.749N
22.7683
22.7875
22.8067
22.8259
22.8451
22.8643
22.8835
22.9027
22.9219
22.9411
22.9603
22.9795
22.9987
23.0179
23.0371
23.0562
23.0754
23.0946
23.1138
23.1330
23.1522
23.1714
23.1906
23.2098
23.2290
23.2482
23.2674
23.2866
23.3058
23.3250
23.3442
23.3634
23.3826
23.4018
23.4210
23.4402
23.4594
23.4786
23.4978
23.5170
23.5362
23.5554
23.5746
23.5938

1275
1209

1266
1235
1219
el
1239

1211

1258

1229

1210

1246

1283

1238

1237

1228



1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288

Gevaert - Lannoo

Van Hoorenbeeck Louis
Van Lerberge Marcel

Van Lerberge Marcel
Legiest Rorrain

Bontick Hugo & Tony

Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
Set Gunther

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Deploige Yves

Hebberecht Chris

Van Haute André

Redant Rery & Frederik
Van Herreweghe - Mannes
Van Wassenhove Daniél
Coppens Michaél

Van Hoorenbeeck Louis
Spahiu Fidan

Leutenez Marnix

Van den Driessche Niels

De Ridder - De Backer

Van Huffel Antoine
Evenepoel - De Brabanter Gratien
Van den Driessche Niels
TeamDe Jaeger Freddy
Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik
Leroy Christian

Van Den Abeele Olga - De Geest Luc
Van Laere Johan - De Corte
OpdecamStephan
Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben
Van Gaver Tom& Marnik
Van den Driessche Niels
Cosijn Robrecht

Wauters Danny

Van Kerckhoven Jimmy
TeamNoel - Willockx

Smet Georges & Johan

Van Wijmeersch Johan

Van der Straeten Paul
Paternoster Tom
Uytterhaeghen - Van Dorpe
Uytterhaeghen - Van Dorpe
De Schrijver Maurits
Steveninck Benny
Vandeputte Rudi

Piens Marc

Bostoen Sam

|bryamAyhan

Ronsijn Jo

Claeys Hans

Van De Voorde Johan
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Benoot Cindy

Moeraert - Standaert
Spranghers Gy

Van Houtte Kevin

Anno Joél - Debouver Carine

Meigem
Baasrode
Waarschoot
Waarschoot
Oostakker
Schelebele
Moortsele
Lokeren
Knesselare
Kalken
Merelbeke
Evergem
Moerzeke
Denderhoutem
Meerbeke
Ooike (WortegemPeteg.)
Moorsel
Baasrode
Mariakerke
Kruishoutem
Aalst
Hundelgem
Deinze
Meerbeke
Aalst
Knesselare
Moortsele
Deinze
Adegem
Kalken
Godveerdegem
Adegem
Moortsele
Aalst
Polare
Oostakker
Denderhoutem
Baasrode
Lokeren

Bavegem

Kieldrecht
Balegem
Balegem
Zeveneken
Hamme (0.-V)
Lerberge
Zingem
Adegem

Eeklo
Appetterre-Eichem
Ursel

Eeklo

Zingem
Nazareth
Lochristi
Herzele
Nazareth
Nazareth

301568-92
253332-65
119940-48 3
119940-48
100365-67 2
25539591
307639-52
306047-12
186026-77
182689-38
18177392
255801-12
213058-46
152131-35
306194-62
301264-79
252010-04
253332-65
309873-55 19
180687-73
309878-60
305729-82
211697-43
301538-62
309878-60
186026-77
307639-52
256056-73
121539-95
307495-05
253640-82
191518-40
307639-52
309878-60
254623-95
250869-27
208194-32
306023-85
162681-12
255111-01
305584-34
25267991
176836-05
176836-05
150097-38
255188-78
18771318
250891-49
308590-33
308957-12
221954-18
142833-49
300253-38
254869-50
180444-24
15771691
252260-60
309050-08
251526-05
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495103

4825%

502270

BE4176021-17
BE4148150-17
BE4152802-17
BE4152834-17
BE4187132-17
BE4131226-17
BE4159028-17
BE4086323-17
BE4061153-17
BE4083354-17
BE4157204-17
BE4059143-17
BE4137718-17
BE4023830-17
BE2099472-17
BE4009728-17
BE2005387-17
BE4148113-17
BE4210084-17
BE4008850-17
BE4123158-17
BE4132709-17
BE4175981-17
BE4237756-17
BE4121797-17
BE4061426-17
BE4207404-17
BE4211518-17
BE4029408-17
BE4121858-17
BE4166643-17
BE4078833-17
BE4156017-17
BE4123162-17
BE4036514-17
BE4085348-17
BE4023265-17
BE6132233-17
BE4234196-17
BE4029011-17
BE4026117-17
BE4107313-17
BE4171801-17
BE4171820-17
BE4181039-17
BE4102931-17
BE4207324-17
BE4185212-17
BE4156072-17
BE4069008-17
BE4122989-17
BE4063743-17
BE4067984-17
BE4200244-17
BE4186790-17
BE4181551-17
BE4160455-17

3 BE476529-17

10

BE4211385-17

15:20:56
15:39:28
15:40:17
15:40:19
15:35:30
15:30:03
15:22:22
15:42:09
15:31:29
15:34:57
15:22:47
15:37:28
15:42:45
15:18:39
15:15:15
15:07:10
15:31:35
15:39:51
15:33:10
15:10:05
15:27:04
15:14:19
15:20:46
15:13:17
15:27:18
15:32:03
15:22:59
15:21:15
15:43:01
15:35:54
15:13:21
15:42:11
15:23:04
15:27:29
15:13:01
15:37:22
15:21:15
15:41:10
15:45:10
15:23:25
15:20:54
16:08:59
15:18:57
15:18:58
15:41:22
15:44:57
15:25:32
15:14:28
15:43:42
15:44:01
15:14:07
15:36:06
15:42:39
15:14:40
15:17:42
15:41:42
15:17:54
15:16:37
15:17:45
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965.6754
965.5172
965.5143
965.4524
965.3230
965.2113
965.1815
965.1796
965.1145
965.1015
964.9933
964.9858
964.9660
964.9223
964.8279
964.8197
964.8145
964.8052
964.7996
964.6029
964.5911
964.5331
964.4492
964.3596
964.1474
964.0465
963.9981
963.9908
963.9639
963.9318
963.8966
963.839%
963.8385
963.7991
963.7585
963.7246
963.6369
963.5689
963.5265
963.5021
963.4578
963.4300
963.4092
963.3770
963.3719
963.3527
963.2678
963.2338
963.2262
963.0705
963.0551
963.0401
963.0116
963.0061
962.9499
962.7966
962.7604
962.7526
962.6077

23.6130
23.6322
23.6514
23.6706
23.6898
23.7090
23.7282
23.7474
23.7666
23.7858
23.8050
23.8242
23.8433
23.8625
23.8817
23.9009
23.9201
23.9393
23.9585
23.9777
23.9969
24.0161
24.0353
24.0545
24.0737
24.0929
2412
24.1313
24.1505
24.1697
24.1889
24.2081
24.2273
24.2465
24.2657
24.2849
24.3041
24.3233
24.3425
24.3617
24.3809
24.4001
24.4193
24.4385
24.4577
24.4769
24.491
24.5153
24.5345
24.5537
24.5729
24.5921
24.6112
24.6304
24.6496
24.6688
24.6880
24.7072
24.7264

1247
1233

1256

1255

1254

1263
1301
1262

129
1289

1273



1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
129
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303

TeamNoel - Willockx
Gyselbrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias
Dekens Devy

Van GoethemPatrick

Kerre Rudy

Moreels Gino

Parez - Van De Walle

Van Kerckhoven Jimmy
Lievens - Versluys

De Syter Omer

De Beule Marc

Verhellen Marcel

TeamDe Jaeger Freddy

Van De Geguchte Romain

De Vijlder Martin

De Maesschalck - De Dobbelaer
Callebaut Yrke

De Groote Boudewijn
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van Vaerenbergh Frans
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Dhaenens en echtgenote
Verstraete Raoul & Xavier
Reygaerts & De Colfmaeker

De Maesschalck Luc

Dossche Lieven

Coppens Wim

Houfftijn Patrick & Dirritri

De Ridder - De Backer

Coppens Freddy - Segers Petra
Vander Beken Filip

Van SterthemJelle

De Coninck Frederik

Bauters Jo

Van Cleerrputte Ronny

Baasrode
Knesselare
Nederename
Oosteeklo

Berlare
Schendelbeke
Sint-Kornetis-Horebeke
Denderhoutem
Maldegem
Kruishoutem
Waasrrunster
Maarkedal
Knesselare
Bachte-Maria-Leerne
Oordegem

Zele

Herdersem
Sint-Laureins
Zingem

Iddergem

Zingem
Schelderode
Oostakker
Denderwindeke
Zele

Vosselare

Stekene
WortegemPetegem
Hundelgem
Okegem

Eine

Maarkedal

Deinze

Gavere
Appelterre-Eichem

306023-85
208124-59
253444-80
151835-30
166765-22
225261-27
217756-88
208194-32
307296-00
110240-48
307375-79
206931-30
186026-77
127854-08
254102-59
255511-13
308%97-22
142994-16
254869-50
308487-27
254869-50
166737-91
100042-35
251588-67
151949-47
302873-39
310133-24
148468-58
305729-82
254018-72
256040-57
308593-36
306313-84
255195-85
209491-68
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BE6132389-17
BE1333079-17
BE4013607-17
BE4059610-17
BE4221217-17
BE4030932-17
BE4004804-17
BE4023245-17
BE4058107-17
BE4018815-17
BE4084397-17
BE4000970-17
BE4061267-17
BE4177898-17
BEA117144-17
BE4085236-17
BE4221276-17
BE4076007-17
BE4200407-17
BE4027910-17
BE4200134-17
BE4218141-17
BE4215240-17
BE4024997-17
BE4088343-17
BE4058889-17
BE4098683-17
BE4007365-17
BE4207799-17
BE4023320-17
BE4020080-17
BE4000575-17
BE4179436-17
BE4155708-17
BE4047836-17

15:41:44
15:35:19
15:10:32
15:47:49
15:36:17
15:09:08
15:06:39
15:21:57
15:43:09
15:13:58
15:48:10
15:01:52
15:33:10
15:25:09
15:27:51
15:40:57
15:32:19
15:49:28
15:15:23
15:21:55
15:15:27
15:21:18
15:37:14
15:12:58
15:41:20
15:28:39
15:58:08
15:07:35
15:16:13
15:20:13
15:09:59
15:01:31
15:22:28
15:19:42
15:15:35
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962.5224
962.5041
962.4606
962.3664
962.3254
962.3245
962.3220
962.2931
962.2842
962.1479
962.1243
962.0483
961.9487
961.8735
961.6844
961.6835
961.6533
961.6477
961.6129
961.5823
961.4835
961.1650
961.0788
961.0589
960.9840
960.9468
960.9143
960.8479
960.8400
960.8288
960.8204
960.5753
960.5497
960.5143
960.3785

24.7456
24.7648
24.7840
24.8032
24.8224
24.8416
24.8608
24.8800
24.8992
24.9184
24.9376
24.9568
24.9760
24.9952
25.0144
25.0336
25.0528
25.0720
25.0912
25.1104
25.12%
25.1488
25.1680
25.1872
25.2064
25.2256
25.2448
25.2640
25.2832
25.3024
25.3216
25.3408
25.3600
25.3792
25.3983
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